Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

1

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

Br adf ord, Dani el
2 CQCunmmings, Travis
3 Justinen, Roman
4 Christ, Adrian
5 Pellat, Sean
6 Guss, David
7 Raudebaugh, Dall as
8 Reed, Jason
9 Aune, Stewart
10 Ander son, Shane
11 Smart, Todd
12 Fekner, Stefan
13 Zimmer, Earl
14 Heinze, Kim
15 Parr, Chad
16 Nel, Anton
17 Dodds, Ri chard
18 Doupovec, Dan
19 Lowery, Jen
20 Lanbert, John
21 Snowdon, Adria
22 Munro, Neil
23 Rice, Andrea
24 Rochel eau, Rob
25 WMason, Paul
26 Spanos, GCeorge
27 VWite, Jill
28 NMccutchan, W1 son
29 Picton, Evan
30 Zwiers, Kerry
31 Petrosky, Alex
32 Morris, Tony
33 Macarthur, Sarah
34 Mueller, Jessica
35 Blacknore, Allison
36 Ganroth, Brad
37 Skawara, Ryan
38 Thiessen, Larry
39 Lotz, Gerhard
40 Lai, David
41 Ainsworth, Reina
42 Daf oe, Cam
43 d ark, Rhonda
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Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

1

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

a4
45
46
a7
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Jim
Willy
M ke
Joe
M ke
Kei th
Al t omar e,
Mbss,
Sul li van,
Cabl e,
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Gor don
Whi t ehouse, Liz
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M kel
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Edget t,
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Car son,
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Bri an

Tyl er

Mel i ssa

Per ci val ,
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For st ey,
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Kel si
Bri an
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Kat hl een
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Mat t

Fr ant a,
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St Arnault,

W | son,
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Doug
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232
155
156
147
153
152
268
160
198
278
139
170
258
267
167
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195
114
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136
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201
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226
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202
122
277
263
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257
265
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228
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Spr ai ns,
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M| es, Dawn
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Mast, Robert
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Coyl e, Anjali
Cook, Dave
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O ner,
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Lauri e
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KPMG Al pha

I M Orange Roadrunners
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RKA' er s
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Cravin Crazy
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Baker Hughes
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Runni ng Conmmrando

Got the Runs

Not Quite Intact

The Agency

Bantr el

The Fal l en Arches

Di rty Dashi ng

FMC Law

ERCB CQut post

HSAA

Still Kick'n 111

Team Dynam s

BDO Canada

Nel son Masters

Team Teach

Kneebones

Wonder Worren

Team OT
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The Handsone Hanni es

Pder as Posse



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

1

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130 Podol sky, Chris
131 Lunn, Geg

132 Davies, Trish

133 CGonzal es, Dori nda
134 Luhning, Richard
135 Hillestad, Terri
136 Hudson, Kyl a

137 Schryver, C ayton
138 Ng, Maureen

139 Morris, Garnet
140 Massicotte, M chael
141 Esch, Dyl an

142 Davidson, Christy
143 Ni kol opoul os, Irene
144 Graham FErica

145 Kenny, Jim

146 Juska, Andrea

147 Hunbl e, Dave

148 Ronero, Mriam
149 Dueck, Si none

150 Tupper, Kim

151 Lavergne, Joan
152 Schul tz, Sandy
153 Nicholls, Cori
154 Dalton, Larissa
155 Peck, M ke

156 Bi shop, Peter

157 Bushell, Jim

158 Christie, Tom
159 Hackert, Mandy
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City Chickers
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Tor nado
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10 Peeps in a Kan
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Tour mal i ne Corp
Tontool ery

ERCB Bl uel i ners

Not Bait 1

Not Bait 2
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Cougars in Mtion
ol der Dust
Sherritt Coal

ZGM Runners

First Bl ood

The Cuardi ans

Bai t

Speed

Bear



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

2

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name
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Twa, Ryan
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Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

2

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Laur en
Garett
Andr ew

Thonpson,
Feder ko,
Howel |,
Duci aune, Eve
Larocque, Justin
Tom

Cal eb

Bri an

Pol | ey,
Mel chi n,
ol i ss,
Hui sman, Kar en- ann
Dryer, Brenda
Fi ndl ay, Erin
Bi anco, Cayl ey
Powel | , Court ney
Sosnowski , Dennis
Hof f man,
Aburt o,
M | ne,
Macphai |,
Agnew, Janie
Betts,
Madi er a,
Emmer zael ,
Kuhn, M chael
Toews, Elizabeth

Maj a

Robyn
Lucy
Pet er
Keith

Jam e
| sabel

Kristyn

St evanovi c,
Senger, Barb
Gal an, Ol ando
Munr o, Ray
Budi man,
Mur phy,
Hol od, Car ol
War del |,
Dunbar ,
Mot kosKki
Doug
Li ndy

St evani

Juliete

Lee- anne
Paul

Bar g
Pur dy,
Paqui n,
Munr o, Sue
Nephi n, Col | een
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French, Doug
Bri nkwort h,
Nei |

Ri ou,

Jenni f er
Farrell,

Lanb, Jessica
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214
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Tor nado
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Red Deer Runnrs
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Bonavi st a

Go To The Wi p
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CGotta Go 2
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Tastes Li ke Chicken
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Baker Hughes
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Col der Dust

Teamwi th a Thene

Pet er Wardel |

TBD
Still

Ri ver

Bur net ,
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Cl ub Bongo

Si | vacom Sl undogs
Team OT

FMC Fl yers
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The Huff



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

2

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

87 Dietrich, Kelly

88 Hall, G ant

89 Johnson, Trevor

90 Canpbell, Craig

91 Masl owski, Jake

92 Sonder gaard, Rachel
93 Stettin, Sus

94 Lunn, Kensey

95 Tool e, Any

96 Doepel, Karen

97 Yue, |lvy

98 Ference, Andrea

99 Uveland, Rta

100 Wnter, Jasm ne
101 Brant, Ken

102 Litton, Gerry

103 Andakerr, Sunny
104 Cooper, Jennifer
105 Tickell, Robert
106 Zahara, Ryan

107 Reid, Braidon

108 Phillips, Kailee
109 Stuparyk, Rebecca
110 Herrington, Andrea
111 Gsz, Al an

112 Meccarthy, John

113 Fordice, Kelly

114 Si npson, Grant

115 Dort, FErika

116 Heat herington, Christopher
117 Abel, Erin

118 Grant, I|an

119 Therrien, WMargaret
120 Del aet, Heat her
121 O sullivan, Deirdre
122 Prill, Allison

123 Ml ler, Landon

124 Samar at unga, Kyl e
125 Decker, Gayl a

126 Anderson, Christine
127 CQuayl e, Sarah

128 Hol d, Shelly

129 Xu, Jon
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1 40:
141
141
41:
141
41:
41:
142
42:
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1 42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
1 43:
43:
1 43:
1 44:
44
1 44:
44:
45:
1 45:
45:
1 45:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
1 48:
48:
1 49:
49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
1 51:
51:
1 52:
1 52:

59
05
11
19
35
36
50
08
22
26
43
11
27
44
45
53
58
58
01
15
38
54
27
35
43
50
10
23
48
30
47
40
57
07
20
41
20
29
35
18
30
01
57
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1 27
1 27
.28

29
30
30
32

: 33

35

: 35

37
39
41
42
42

143

44

144
144

45
47
49
52

: 53

53

54

56

1 57
: 59
: 03
: 05
110
112
112
114
116
119
120
121
1 25
126
129
134
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276
261
226
114
146
125
139
236
240
116
196
269
193
178
228
138
175
209
136
148
191
251
115
121
229
227
101
212
267
126
257
108
231
201
216
239
153
198
119
202
241
173
113

City Chickers
Coureurs des Biere
8&X2G

Tal i - SLOWM man

BLG Gaspers

Team Dynani s

Del ta Dashers

Gotta Go

The Handsone Hanni es
Tourmal i ne Corp

My Legs Hurt

Bi g Rock Runners

Br eaki ng W nd
Buggers Crew
Sprains, Strains and not
The Agency

Ti ger Bl oods

Team Teach

Al tus Ceonuatics

Bl akes Bl azers

TonFool ery

Engi neers with Mechanica
ol der Rush

Pyrami d Pirates

Lost the Signal Runners
Kneebones

Team AECOM

More First Bl ood

Wormren on a M ssion

ZGM Runners

Nurb

Wor | eyPar sons Pr oj ect

I nspiration

Prairie Mountain Goats 1
Snot Rockets

The Honey Badgers

BLG Gazel |l es

Sherwood Heights R C. 2
ERCB Cut post

NI CU Babes

The Guardi ans

10 Rocks to Sunshi ne

ERCB Bl uel i ners



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number

2

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

Rank Runner

130 Buckl ey, Mel any
131 Veniot, Jan

132 Luke, Tanya

133 Candy, Judy

134 Kat hol, Barbara
135 Wbod, Brad

136 Verhel st, Brianna
137 Hemmes-davis, Rta
138 Lew, Kayla

139 Hale, Barb

140 Isotti, Kim

141 Parson, Kayl a

142 Kowal ski, N cole
143 GOstashyn, J

144 \Wal |l ace, Scott

145 Kil dare, Carolyn
146 Jackson, Nonni e
147 Hansen, Lori

148 Wrth, Corey

149 Mcrae, Tobi-dawn
150 Heatl ey, Dayl e

151 Zel I weger, Sel ena
152 Schm gel ski, Chris
153 Morris, Carla

154 Mclaws, Irma

155 Landry-doran, Mark
156 Yates, Lisa

157 Sharpe, Mranda
158 Fairhurst, Amber
159 d aus-buckl es, Rachae
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1 54:
1 54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
1 56:
56:
1 56:
56:
56:
57:
58:
59:
1 59:
00:
1 01:
02:
02:
06:
06:
06:
:07:
10:
112
1 12:
13:
1 13:
1 18:

00
21
31
34
57
08
25
02
03
30
33
48
51
55
13
47
01
19
39
43
12
29
31
01
20
33
36
08
33
25

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

40
42
43
43
45
46
48
51
51
54
54
56
01
07
09
12
14
21
28
29
48
50
50
53
12
24
24
27
30
57

0
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195
203
230
160
221
124
205
225
280
279
104
149
145
167
265
120
166
220
206
157
207
187
186
238
170
222
235
233
179
106

Sherwood Heights R C 1
d ennore Gazell es

Team Mace

Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
First Bl ood

EECOL El ectric

All in the Fanmly

Dead Squirrels

Wonder Worren

Cravin Crazy

KPMG Al pha

Runni ng Mountains Real ly
FMC Law

Mayfi el d Toy Yodas

10 Fat Wite Quys

MvVC

Ran out of Jacksons

St ant ec Cal gary
Schweddy in all the Wong
WIMI (Whal e Tails and
CGot the Runs

Dar khor se

Not Quite Intact
Prairie Mouuntain Coats
The Anvils

Not Bait 2

Not Bait 1

Bear
Bear
Birchcliff Energizers
10 Best Friends

I M/ Orange Roadrunners



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 3

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
Swanson, Aaron 0: 54: 31 5: 58 0 224 Strides Running Store Bow
2 Mcgrath, Tom 0:54:44 6:00 0 131 Adi das Runni ng Room
3 Brown, Buddy 0:55:44 6:06 0 208 Central Al berta
4 Flemng, Tom 0: 58: 06 6: 22 0 253 Whose | dea Was This A
5 Pryce, Carl 1:01: 20 6:43 0 128 Tal i sman Tai | wi nds
6 Hogberg, Cody 1:03:16 6:56 0 169 Team Ronhi I |
7 Cruttenden, Peter 1: 03: 45 6: 59 0 154 Adrenal i ne Rush Masters
8 Adans, Tim 1: 04: 12 7:02 0 144 Force Field
9 Mciver, Jordan 1: 04: 53 7: 06 0 219 The Lost Tri be
10 Lokken, Nils 1: 05: 47 7:12 0 262 RDC Al umi
11 Ladds-bond, Dawn 1:06: 01 7:14 0 216 Snot Rockets
12 Mbody, Ryan 1: 06: 23 7:16 0 259 Ri ver
13 Wonko, Jay 1:07:15 7:22 0 107 Qut of Focus
14 O ozco, Juan 1:07: 31 724 0 238 Prairie Mountain Goats
15 Lawson, Andrew 1: 08: 06 7:28 0 164 Al berta G eyhounds
16 W ebe, Heat her 1:08:23 7:29 0 271 Gords Running Store
17 Hurdl e, Heat her 1: 09: 13 7: 35 0 268 Leave it to Beavers
18 Moroz, Jen 1:09: 21 7: 36 0 272 Team BAC
19 Hill, Tinothy 1:09: 23 7:36 0 200 Team OT
20 English, Jason 1:09:24 7:36 0 249 Dirty Dashing
21 Rut kowski, Stefan 1:10: 20 7:42 0 108 Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect
22 Mcdougal |, G 11 1:10: 35 7:44 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
23 Swanson, Larry 1:11:10 7:48 0 159 Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
24 Stitchbury, Rob 1:11:28 7:50 0 156 Cal gary Roadnasters
25 Kennedy, Rick 1:11:31 7:50 0 234 Roque Runners
26 MIlne, Alan 1:11: 34 7:50 0 140 Fal con Awesone
27 Nault, Lynsey 1:11:40 7:51 0 189 El ectric Mayhem
28 Webber, Talia 1:12: 41 7:58 0 199 Bar ney' s Bushwhackers
29 Mller, Chris 1:12: 46 7:58 0 141 Bantr el
30 Mmcl ean, Dave 1:13: 07 8:01 0 170 The Anvils
31 Wite, Kathl een 1: 13: 08 8:01 0 266 Pder as Posse
32 Brockett, Sinon 1:13:49 8:05 0 176 Adrenali ne Rush M xed
33 Lunn, Jackie 1:13:54 8:06 0 236 CGCotta CGo
34 Maci ntosh, Hei di 1: 14: 00 8: 06 0 270 Fast Trax Pandas Al ummi
35 Higa, Kevin 1:14: 13 8: 08 0 252 WIF' s
36 Anderson, M ke 1: 14: 16 8: 08 0 174 Tor nado
37 Sinpson, Al ex 1:14: 21 8:09 0 104 KPMG Al pha
38 Abarca, Fernando 1:14: 54 8:12 0 123 Go Team
39 Berenbaum Kim 1: 14: 55 8:12 0 275 Adrenal i ne Rush Whnen
40 Basnett, Any 1:15: 00 8:13 0 121 Pyram d Pirates
41 Lai, Jessica 1:15: 01 8:13 0 196 My Legs Hurt
42 Hubbard, David 1: 15: 14 8: 14 0 173 10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
43 Onl son, Chanel 1:15: 57 8:19 0 232 Tastes Li ke Chicken



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

3

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Hut chi ngs, Lauren

St eve
Curtis
Dave

Tyl er

Phi pps,
Evans,
Test a,
Br ady,
Mcpher son, Alison
Masl owski, Car nen
Schl achter, Jeff
Duret, C aude
Rezai an, Si na
Preni osl o, Linda
Gans, Matt hew
Deboer,
I rcandi a,
Critchl ey,
Lagasse
W Il helm M chael
Car ol
Rob
Jef f
Care
Ri chard
Wal t
Paradi s, Doris
Shaw, Cor ey
Mei nt osh,
St ephenson,
Nat asha
Jane
Duf f
Heat her

St ephani e
Mat t
El i zabet h

Jai ne

Newmann,
Gaudr eau,
Si npson,
Young,
Rei d,
Tyrrell,

Lana
Dar | ene
Dor sey,
Yetter,
Har per,
Mcbean,
O ner, Byron
Ski mm ngs, Christie
Meghan

G aene

Leonard,
Kl uge,
Barata, Luis
Coul thard, Chris
Jack
Cody
Rosehart, Bil
Mcdonal d, Troy
Goh, Phi

Davey,

Fi nl ey,

Lar ocque,

Ken
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1 16:
1 16:
16:
17:
217
17:
17:
2 17:
17:
1 18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
1 20:
20:
1 20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
121
21:
121
121
21:
121
21:
22:
1 22:
22:
123
23:
23:
1 24:
24:
24:
1 24:
25:
1 25:
1 26:

03
03
55
15
15
23
34
41
56
05
11
27
26
34
24
26
33
39
53
54
57
06
06
08
16
18
26
32
38
52
36
40
41
01
13
40
17
18
23
52
01
19
06
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120
1 20
125
128
128
129
: 30
131
132
133
134
: 36
142
143
148
149
149
: 50
152
152
: 62
: 53
: 53
: 53
154
: 54
: 55
: 56
: 56
: 58
: 03
: 03
: 03
: 06
107
: 10
114
114
115
118
119
121
126

0
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277
265
119
184
120
242
167
112
163
106
181
218
267
116
204
180
212
255
155
117
175
177
127
172
185
126
138
278
160
148
264
231
125
226
150
171
229
162
178
202
105
191
213

Lone Run Rangers

10 Fat Wite Quys

ERCB Qut post

TBD

MvVC

Sait Trogans XC
Mayfi el d Toy Yodas
Sherritt Coa

Central Alberta Masters
| MV Orange Roadrunners
BDO Ednont on

Bayer CropSci ence
Wormren on a M ssion
Tour mal i ne Corp

Hoof Hearted

Pet er Wardel |

More First Bl ood

The Fal |l en Arches
Lonestars

St ant ec Ednpnt on

Ti ger Bl oods

The Great White North
Enbri dge Extrene

Rum Runners

Cl ub Bongo

ZGM Runner s

The Agency

Red Deer Col |l ege

Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
Bl akes Bl azers
Zonbi es Hat e Fast Food

I nspiration

Team Dynam s

8&X2G

Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
Ri ver Vall ey Runba
Lost the Signal Runners
Ednont on Retreads
Buggers Crew

NI CU Babes

Grant Thornt on
Tontool ery

10 Peeps in a Kan



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

3

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Davi dson, Teresa

Bast, Geno
Ander son,

Ryan, Cory
Hanson,
Potter,
Curl ey,

Br uder,

Danny

I an
Kristine
Patri ck
Robi n

Kuj awa, Lucia
Dzobi a,
Degr eeve,
Wdeven,
Turcotte,

Jerry-lynn
Jacquel yn
Janel |l e
Joel
St ani szewski, Erwin
M ke

Deni se

Pur ki ss,
Hof er,
Syer,

Hagel ,

Bear e,

Tim

Kor i

Jenni f er
Dave

Joy

Dawson,
Br own,
Fransi sco
Neupane, Mani sh

VWhi ttinger, Raleigh
Hel en

Al ves,

Pat t on,
Hol nes,
Ur ban,

Craig
Berry

Traynor, Sharl een

Lanb,
Sunga, Joseph
Curle, lan
Gagnon, Dave
Churchill,
Post na, Li ndsay
M Il er, Nadine
Hof er ,
Al exander,

Jenni fer

Ki m

Lon

Mar k
Gray, Jocelyn
Hart,
Fi t zsi nons,
Wal | ace,
W nt on,

Kar dash,

Ki m

St even
Kat hl een

M chel |l e

Trisha
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1 26:
1 26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
1 27:
27:
127
1 27:
27:
1 27:
28:
28:
1 28:
28:
1 29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
: 30:
30:
1 30:
30:
31:
31:
32:
32:
1 32:
33:
1 33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
: 35:
35:
1 35:
1 35:

08
32
35
38
46
50
03
05
07
41
51
57
57
04
19
41
42
08
10
30
50
23
31
47
50
53
54
04
58
06
19
39
12
34
48
52
52
04
28
25
39
43
58
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. 26
1 29
1 29

29
30
31
32

132

33

. 36

37
38
38
39
40

143

43

1 46

46
48
50
54
55

. 67

57

1 57
1 57
: 58
: 04
: 05
: 07
: 09
112
115
116
117
117
118
121
1 27
129
129
131
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221
214
217
153
149
111
190
276
115
130
151
257
241
110
114
124
147
260
280
209
220
228
258
161
273
197
269
157
146
139
113
142
207
233
118
210
186
102
122
193
240
166
239

First Bl ood
Runni ng Comrmando
Sl ot h Runni ng Team

BLG Gazel | es

Runni ng Mountai ns Real ly

Aon United

The Huff 'n Puffs
Gty Chickers

Gol der Rush

HSAA
Bur net, Duckworth and
Nurnb

The Cuardi ans

RKA' ers

Tal i - SLOW man

EECCL El ectric

Csl er Qutl aws

Bear Bait

Wonder Wonen

Team Teach

Stantec Cal gary

Spr ai ns,
Bear Runners

Nel son Masters

Teamwi th a Thene

The Wi ners

Bi g Rock Runners

WIMI (Whal e Tails and
BLG Gaspers

Del t a Dashers

ERCB Bl uel i ners

BDO Canada

CGot the Runs
Birchcliff Energizers
Baker
Go To The Wi p

Not Quite Intact

Col der Dust

Si | vacom Sl undogs

Br eaki ng W nd

The Handsone Hanni es

Hughes

Ran out of Jacksons

The Honey Badgers

Strai ns and not



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

3

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Ri chard
Mac

Pr obert,
Potter,
Fi esel, Corrine
Mckl uskey,
Coneau,
Ver hel st
Adol f son,
d enda
Fai rhurst, Curtis
Sean

Bud

Roseanne

Jaem e
Eli sa

Mel ani e
Kri sten

Bai | ey,

Feehan,
Mel nyk,
Penner,
Davi dson,
Pietersma, Patti

Fi kerte

Chel sea

Negui sse,
Var kony, Leanne
Fer nui k, Kel sey
G rish, Vaishali
Ri chard, Dane
Dober, Roy
Beitel, M chele

Shaw, Jutta

Mackenzi e, Rhonda
Tupper, Andy

Bri ggs, Susan
Wlie, Sherrie
Abr ook, Leah

Conr oy, Bridget
Mller, Neil

Br adenmann, Hei nz
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1 37:
1 37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
1 39:
39:
1 40:
141
42:
1 44:
44
44
1 46:
47:
1 48:
49:
50:
50:
52:
57:
: 58:
59:
:02:
1 14:
14:
1 16:
121

07
15
16
43
48
15
32
35
46
25
01
03
00
03
22
08
43
47
06
12
51
29
29
34
24
49
41
48
55
56

10:
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10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:

38
39
39
42
43
46
48
54
56
00
04
11
23
24
26
37
48
55
57
04
08
19
52
59
05
27
45
46
00
33
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134
261
152
187
136
205
223
206
179
145
165
230
279
203
109
235
251
101
254
215
158
227
103
222
274
237
201
225
195
198

PwC Ednont on
Coureurs des Biere
FMC Fl yers

Dar khor se

Al tus Ceonatics
All in the Fanily
CGotta Go 2
Schweddy in all
10 Best
FMC Law
Red Deer

Fri ends

Runnr s
Team Mace

Cravin Crazy

d ennore Gazell es
Bonavi st a

Not Bear Bait 1

t he Wong

Engi neers wi th Mechani cal

Team AECOM

Whose | dea Was Thi s

Li ght
Still

Speed
Kick'n 111
Kneebones

KPMG Bet a

Not Bear Bait 2
Cougars in Mtion

Prairie Mountain Goats

Prairie Mountain Goats 1

Dead Squirrels

Sherwood Heights R C 1
Sherwood Heights R C. 2



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

a

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name
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Ti tus, Morgan
MVat t
W I

Thonas

Nor m nt on,
Critchl ey,
Debi asi o,
Har dman,
Martin,
Bal |, David
Hof bauer,
Fi nk, Warren

Hossi ni ,

I an

Ni chol as

Trevor

Konmi e

M et ek

Pal aschuck, Andrew

Kunder a,

Adsit-norris,
Darren
Ri char dson,

GQurevitch,
Cl audette

Lazar uk,
Jerry
Jason
Augert,
Trudeau, Di no
Dyck, Ml es
Kostic, Madimr
Wl ey, Robin

d over, Gary
Krener, Kevin
Macmi | | an, Larissa
Moody,

Loewen,

Pol |y
Davi d
Preni osl o, Stan
Cheung, Jenny
Chrapchynski, Peter
Romani uk, Jacki e
Al lison
Patty
Gles
Mar cel
But cher, Curtis
John

Vi ct or

Nut ti ng,
Tri nbl e,
Par ker ,

Panas,

Mcgee,
Truong,
Ki m

Kal uzni ak, Marvin
Hynes, Heat her
Fauchon,
Anaka,
Car bert,

Mcnmurtry,

Kevi n
Lori
Chad

Chessa
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1 52:
1 53:
53:
55:
57:
58:
58:
1 59:
00:
1 01:
02:
02:
03:
03:
03:
1 04:
04:
: 05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
: 06:
06:
1 07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
: 09:
09:
1 09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
1 10:
10:
1 10:
1 10:

01
53
56
16
58
06
24
23
22
47
49
56
10
10
10
00
04
30
32
37
41
48
49
52
59
02
44
52
55
09
37
01
13
15
21
28
41
48
01
02
43
45
56
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: 56
: 09
: 09

19
37
38
40

147
153
: 03
: 10
$11
113
113
113
118
119
129
: 36
: 36
1 37
: 38
: 38
: 38
139
139
144
145
145
147
: 50
: 63
154
154
: 55
: 56
: 57
: 58
: 00
: 00

04

;05
: 06
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224
131
253
199
171
169
208
242
252
218
164
128
272
116
216
154
219
120
123
259
184
159
105
271
277
200
181
196
156
134
191
176
160
228
210
147
257
268
161
255
197
144
251

Strides Runni ng Store Bow
Adi das Runni ng Room
Whose | dea Was This A

Bar ney' s Bushwhackers

Ri ver Vall ey Runba
Team Ronhi | |

Central Al berta

Sait Trogans XC

WF' s

Bayer CropSci ence

Al berta G eyhounds

Tal i sman Tai | wi nds
Team BAC

Tour mal i ne Corp

Snot Rockets

Adrenal i ne Rush Masters
The Lost Tri be

MvVC

Go Team

Ri ver

TBD

Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team

G ant Thor nton
Gords Running Store
Lone Run Rangers
Team OT

BDO Ednont on

My Legs Hurt

Cal gary Roadnasters
PwC Ednont on
Tontool ery

Adrenal i ne Rush M xed

Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
Sprains, Strains and not
Go To The Wip

GCsl er Qutl aws

Nunb

Leave it to Beavers

Nel son Masters
The Fal l en Arches
The Wi ners

Force Field

Engi neers wi th Mechani cal



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

a

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Carroll, John
Noupanensasaw k, M
Duncan, Mark
Davi dson, Al
Macmi chael
John

St uart

Lazar uk,
Argui | e,
Mccaughan, J
Smi t h,
Bi r beck, Taniya
Davi d

Jai ne

Sar a

Bal dwi n,
Payne,
Benoi t
Roberts, Nat han
Giffiths, Mark

Bar nes,

Bl anchet,

Craig
Rei cher,
Fl ach,
St ephenson,
Chen, Chao
Par ker, J

Arsenaul t,

Phi | i ppe
Donal d
Sandy

Ryan
Kossman, Bill
Lobb, Gary

Vi ks,

Kam nski ,

Jens
John
Cadzow, Jam e
Rousseau, | an
Snow, Amanda
M/l es
Mortinmer, N

Benz,

Bosnman,

Kristy
Howar d

Jim

Froese,
Scott,
Brown, Susan
Goodf el | ow, Ray

Eshpeter, Tayl or
Feehan, Kevin
Rommens, Adam

Ant oni uk, Jil ai ne
Abr ans, Lindsay
Mar ks, Justice
Stuart, Ellen

Char | es
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1 10:
1 10:
D11
$11:
$11:
1 12:
112
112
1 12:
112
1 13:
1 13:
1 13:
1 13:
1 14:
114
1 14:
1 14:
1 14:
1 14:
114
1 14:
1 15:
1 15:
1 15:
1 15:
1 16:
1 16:
1 16:
1 16:
1 16:
1 16:
1 17:
1 17:
1 17:
1 17:
217
1 17:
1 17:
217
1 17:
1 18:
1 18:

57
58
21
56
57
08
09
15
27
44
15
23
34
40
10
13
22
22
23
52
54
56
12
36
42
46
08
35
43
50
51
57
03
05
18
30
37
40
44
48
59
02
33
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: 06
: 06
: 09

13
13
14
14

;15

16

.18
122

23
24
25
28

. 28

29

1 29

29
33
33
33
35

. 38

38

: 39
141

45
45
46
46

147

48

148

49
51
52
52
52

: 53

54

54
: 58
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162
258
234
204
220
265
151
112
230
270
214
174
153
152
141
127
264
229
138
249
148
125
163
212
238
155
180
166
115
233
267
189
236
170
240
158
101
145
118
177
175
262
136

Ednont on Retr eads
Bear Runners

Roque Runners

Hoof Heart ed

Stantec Cal gary

10 Fat White CGuys

Bur net, Duckworth and
Sherritt Coal

Team Mace

Fast Trax Pandas Al umni
Runni ng Comrando

Tor nado

BLG Gazel |l es

FMC Fl yers

Bantr el

Enbri dge Extrene

Zonbi es Hate Fast Food

Lost the Signal Runners
The Agency

Di rty Dashi ng

Bl akes Bl azers

Team Dynani s

Central Al berta Masters
More First Bl ood
Prairie Mountain Goats
Lonest ars

Pet er Wardel |

Ran out of Jacksons

Gol der Rush

Birchcliff Energizers
Wrmen on a M ssion

El ectri c Mayhem

Cotta Go

The Anvils

The Handsome Hanni es
Still Kick'n 111

Team AECOM

FMC Law

Baker Hughes

The Great White North
Ti ger Bl oods

RDC Al ummi

Al tus Geomatics



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 4

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
87 Robertson, Ashl ey 1: 18: 38 8:59 0 107 Qut of Focus
88 Schmidt, Kel sey 1:18:54 9:00 0 173 10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
89 Paquin, Cyril 1:18:55 9:01 0 122 Si | vacom Sl undogs
90 Wal ker, Jordan 1: 19: 06 9: 02 0 172 Rum Runners
91 Leblanc, Anita 1:19:10 9:02 0 213 10 Peeps in a Kan
92 Fairhead, Chris 1:19:31 9:05 0 142 BDO Canada
93 Vanoene, Tessa 1:19: 32 9: 05 0 223 Gotta Go 2
94 Hallett, Bob 1:19: 56 9: 07 0 221 First Bl ood
95 Giffiths, Maxine 1: 19: 59 9: 08 0 231 I nspiration
96 Rawlins, C 1:20: 01 9:08 0 185 d ub Bongo
97 WMl eod, Scott 1:20:14 9:10 0 179 10 Best Friends
98 Macl eod, Sarah 1:20:29 9:11 0 150 Gow i ngs Road Appl es
99 Bagl ey, Frances 1:20:57 9:14 0 114 Tal i - SLOW man
100 Blum Kerry 1:21: 00 9:15 0 275 Adrenal i ne Rush Wonen
101 Chri stensen, Stephanie 1:21: 13 9:16 0 130 HSAA
102 Schl acht, Al ex 1:21:13 9:16 0 195 Sherwood Heights R C 1
103 Murphy, Sarah 1:21:27 9:18 0 104 KPMG Al pha
104 Verhel st, Laura 1:21:44 9:20 0 205 All in the Fanmly
105 Lanbert, Carolyn 1:21:47 9:20 0 254 Whose | dea Was Thi s
106 Chatten, Kari 1: 22: 01 9: 22 0 209 Team Teach
107 Ml ean, Joanne 1:22: 20 9:24 0 276 City Chickers
108 Duran, Kyle 1:22:31 9: 25 0 227 Kneebones
109 Desbrow, G eg 1: 22: 34 9: 26 0 111 Aon United
110 Cal deron, Al ex 1:22:40 9:26 0 206 Schweddy in all the Wong
111 Lang, Sylvie 1:22:51 9:27 0 106 | W Orange Roadrunners
112 Mckay, |an 1:23: 06 9:29 0 232 Tastes Li ke Chicken
113 Bond, Katy 1:23:13 9:30 0 226 8&X2G
114 Hurdle, Rick 1: 23: 25 9:31 0 266 Pder as Posse
115 Mcbride, Lisa 1:23:56 9:35 0 207 Got the Runs
116 Krawzyk, E 1:23: 57 9:35 0 109 Bonavi st a
117 Gross, Tiana 1: 24: 09 9: 36 0 201 Prairie Mountain Goats 1
118 O tenbreit, April 1:24:20 9:38 0 239 The Honey Badgers
119 The Hanmer Mass, Jeff 1:24:24 9:38 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
120 Mcgrath, Sandra 1:24:28 9:39 0 269 Bi g Rock Runners
121 Dorsey, Natasha 1:24:32 9:39 0 278 Red Deer Coll ege
122 ot kowski, Henry 1: 24: 33 9: 39 0 165 Red Deer Runnrs
123 Pettnan, Al ex 1:25: 55 9:48 0 279 Cravin Crazy
124 Fairhead, Nancy 1:26:16 9:51 0 126 ZGM Runners
125 Johnson, Andrew 1: 26: 19 9:51 0 187 Dar khor se
126 Ramage, Trevor 1:26:52 9:55 0 110 RKA' ers
127 Plouffe, Geg 1: 27: 17 9: 58 0 140 Fal con Awesone
128 Kl oeck, Trevor 1:28: 05 10: 03 0 167 Mayfield Toy Yodas
129 Wil lians, Jula 1:28: 15 10: 04 0 280 Wonder Wbonen



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 4
Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
130 Badry, Tobi :28:18 10: 05 0 157 WIMI (Whal e Tails and
131 Tooner, Tal echa 1 28:32 10: 06 190 The Huff 'n Puffs
132 Wbodl ey, Matt hew 28: 59 10: 09
133 Said, Crystal 28: 59 10: 09
134 Wi nd, Chl oe 29:55 10:16
135 Drouin, Marie-claude 30: 25 10:19
136 Pawlick, Kairi 30: 27 10: 20
137 Chan, Thomas :31: 24 10: 26
138 Schorr, Stacey 31: 53 10: 29
139 Estey, John :32:01 10: 30
140 Beat on, Shannon 32:58 10: 37
141 Anderson, Al an 33: 04 10: 37
142 Garagan, Theresa 33:14 10: 39
143 Kul hawe, Richard 33:44 10:42
144 Kul hawe, Mark 33:44 10:42
145 Wckens A Karnma, M :33:53 10:43
146 Lewis, Meredith 35:24 10:53
147 Foster, C :36:13 10:59
148 Logan, Joel 36:58 11:04
149 @l l agher, T 37: 07 11: 05
150 Senterre, Danette 37:11 11:06
151 Mhiretu, Yetim 37:51 11:10
152 Ml ean, Kristina 38:26 11: 14
153 St ocks, Nanci :41:35 11: 36
154 Bichel, Kelly 41:57 11: 38
155 Hackert, Chad 142:12 11: 40
156 Rasnussen, F 142:37 11:43
157 Melia, Rick 50:18 12: 35
158 Mborris, Tanme :57:20 13:24
159 Schl acht, Bill :568:27 13:31

149 Runni ng Mountains Real |y
203 d ennore Gazel l es
139 Del ta Dashers

215 Li ght Speed

117 Stant ec Ednonton
178 Buggers Crew

202 NI CU Babes

102 Col der Dust

186 Not Quite | ntact
217 Sloth Runni ng Team
103 KPMG Bet a

235 Not Bear Bait 1
222 Not Bear Bait 2
113 ERCB Bl uel i ners
146 BLG Gaspers

273 Teamwith a Thene
241 The Guardi ans

274 Cougars in Mtion
237 Prairie Mountain Goats 11
119 ERCB Qut post

121 Pyrami d Pirates

193 Breaki ng W nd

124 EECOL El ectric

260 Bear Bait

108 Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect
261 Coureurs des Biere

225 Dead Squirrels

198 Sherwood Heights R C. 2

EErRErEREERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERERRRER
O O 0O0OO0OO0OOO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoO OoOOo



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

5

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name
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Mur phy,

Tayl or

Wool st encroft, Frank

Br own,
Deer e,
Rennan,

Dave
Jer eny
Robert

Cote, Patrick
Dougl as, Andrew
Banbury, Don

Hadden,

Robb

Reid, Richard
Sel l ers, Corey

Bai ne,
Lauzon,

Trevor
Joel

Martens, Mark

Ger spacher, Rosemari e

Mcbet h,
Russel |

M chael
, Wade

Neupane, Ani sh

Mller,

Br own,

Chris

Travi s

Scal | i on, Magi

Jones,
St r and,

Mor gan
Davi d

Mowbray, Jim
Vangi | st, Darren

Strat noben, Darin
Cerl ach, Ryan

Rei d, Al ex
Russel |, Deb
Karnal i, Mahedi

Eri ksson, Nat han
Cassi dy, Kevin

d ark,
Acost a,
Ganske,
Daf oe,
Sar ant i
Kat hol ,

Haessel

Patri ck
Davi d
Todd

Jam eson

s, Ari
Nei |

, Dale

Spakowski , Peter

Sitzler, d aus

Beanan,

d son,

Danny

Joe

P P R P R R R R R R PR R R R RR PR RPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRPRPRRPRPRR R

: 06:
1 06:
07:
09:
09:
12:
12:
112
15:
1 15:
16:
17:
217
19:
19:
1 20:
20:
1 20:
20:
21:
1 22:
23:
23:
1 23:
24:
1 24:
1 24:
24:
25:
25:
25:
1 25:
25:
1 25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
1 27:
27:
127
1 27:

09
51
52
03
23
18
32
53
25
31
54
11
45
47
53
15
17
29
48
07
06
00
10
24
11
12
13
44
10
15
19
32
35
44
55
10
13
27
30
10
20
25
38
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: 03
.07
12

19
21
37
38

140
154
154
102
: 03
: 06
118
118
1 20
120
121
123
125
: 30
135
: 36
1 37
142
142
142
145
147
148
148
149
149
: 50
151
153
: 63
: 54
154
: 58
159
: 59
101
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253
128
131
224
208
169
173
216
170
177
238
176
111
154
278
252
130
258
171
199
272
120
151
105
210
204
242
115
102
113
117
219
125
139
136
197
150
212
257
106
116
156
123

Wiose | dea Was This A
Tal i sman Tai | wi nds

Adi das Runni ng Room
Strides Runni ng Store Bow
Central Al berta

Team Ronhi | |

10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
Snot Rockets

The Anvils

The Great White North
Prairie Mountain CGoats
Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
Aon United

Adrenal i ne Rush Masters
Red Deer Col | ege

WI'F' s

HSAA

Bear Runners

Ri ver Vall ey Runba

Bar ney' s Bushwhackers
Team BAC

MvVC

Bur net, Duckworth and
Grant Thornton

Go To The Wi p

Hoof Hearted

Sait Trogans XC

ol der Rush

Gol der Dust

ERCB Bl uel i ners

St ant ec Ednpnt on

The Lost Tri be

Team Dynam s

Del ta Dashers

Al tus Ceonatics

The Wi ners

Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
More First Bl ood

Nurb

I MV Orange Roadrunners
Tour mal i ne Corp

Cal gary Roadnasters
Go Team



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

5

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

44  Fuhr, Greg

45 Laycock, Kendra
46 Mlls, Steph

47 Real, Peter

48 Wtsm, Bob

49 Gaudet, Wayne
50 Herle, Neil

51 Prior, Neil

52 Toyad, WMl colm
53 Pat erson, Don
54 Coul ter, M ke
55 Anaka, Leah

56 Gow, Christian
57 Neufeld, Jill
58 Kenp, Julie

59 Herbert, Liz

60 Carr, M ke

61 Hoffart, Jordan
62 Mller, Neil

63 Herasyni uk, Mark
64 Kenny, Bill

65 Pearce, Ellen
66 Ross, Steve

67 Jickling, Ward
68 Lee, Mrly

69 Wl sh, John

70 Al exander, Jennifer
71 Strong, Justin
72 Strain, Craig
73 Wells, Brett

74 Drouin, Dom

75 W1 son, Andrew
76 \Wal ker, Catherine
77 Thonmas, Brad

78 Jackson, Keith
79 Stuffco, John
80 Stewart, Bryan
81 Lien, Darcy

82 Brown, Ted

83 Shipley, Mke
84 Lee, Don

85 Boot, Kalie

86 Yip, Tiffiny
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1 27:
127
1 27:
28:
28:
28:
29:
1 29:
29:
1 29:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
1 31:
31:
1 31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
1 33:
33:
1 33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
: 35:
35:
1 36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
1 37:
37:
1 37:
1 37:

43
49
56
22
27
45
10
15
42
42
07
44
05
22
34
45
55
56
56
59
26
37
51
31
56
59
17
21
33
42
03
33
43
06
09
10
13
18
37
20
25
25
32
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01
102
02

05
05
07
09

: 09

12

112
14

18
20
21
22

. 23

24

1 24
1 24

24
27
28
29

. 33

35

: 35

37
37
39
39
41

144

45

147
.47

47
48
48
50

: 54

54

54
.55
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112
271
268
107
200
159
228
155
196
164
263
144
152
277
226
230
223
189
193
127
162
190
255
181
234
145
270
240
180
101
215
232
172
249
166
147
265
218
259
121
163
146
267

Sherritt Coal

Gords Running Store
Leave it to Beavers
Qut of Focus
Team OT
Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
Sprains, Strains and not
Lonest ars

My Legs Hurt

Al berta G eyhounds

Cool Pool Cruisers
Force Field

FMC Fl yers

Lone Run Rangers
8&X2G

Team Mace

Cotta Go 2

El ectric Mayhem

Br eaki ng W nd
Enbri dge Extrene
Ednont on Retreads
The Huff 'n Puffs
The Fal l en Arches
BDO Ednont on

Roque Runners

FMC Law

Fast Trax Pandas Al unni
The Handsone Hanni es
Pet er Wardel |

Team AECOM

Li ght
Tastes Li ke Chicken
Rum Runner s

Di rty Dashi ng

Ran out of Jacksons
GCsl er Qutl aws

10 Fat White CGuys

Bayer

Speed

CropSci ence

Ri ver

Pyrami d Pirates

Central Al berta Masters
BLG Gaspers

Wnen on a M ssion



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

5

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Chadwi ck, divia

Fung, Leo
Al an
Rodney

Dave

Cooper,
Mccann,
Chri stensen,
Pi nkoski, Tim
Avery, Trevor
Sni t h,
Young,
Toonbs, Lori
Tenove, Jeff
Mefal l on, Andrew
Gll, Steven

Wl |l s,
Doupe,
Canpbel |,
Kar dash,
Chanber s,

Hucul ak,

Br endan
Sydney

Tar a
Jason
Brett
Dr ew
Krai g
Susan
Svensrud, dint
Joe
St apl es, Mark
Hal | dor son, Doug

Van Drunen, Mark
W I

Pet er s,

Silver,
Vandenbr oeck, Andrew
Al ex

Bl ai ne

Kavol i ukas,
Davi s,
Doyl e,
Mccal |,

Johansen,

St even
Joe
Jul i ane
Cassandr a
Annette
Phi |

Schorr,
Bugnet ,
Gsbor ne,
Thompson, Bri an
Lebl anc, Colin
Davi d

Jay

Foo,
Fr oc,
Egberts, Al ex
Shea, Cheryl
Cal der on,
Mar k
Chris

Jessi ca
El son,
Kat hol ,
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1 37:
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1 42:
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43:
143
43:
43:
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1 45:
45:
48:
48:
48:
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1 49:
50:
1 50:
1 51:

37
44
47
47
16
35
39
51
55
20
24
30
34
39
42
21
35
56
00
36
45
55
55
08
20
24
30
30
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59
10
14
18
15
25
00
23
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28
54
19
39
16
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: 55
: 56
: 56

02
04
06
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: 08

08

.10
11

11
12
12
12

116

17

019

19
23
24
24
24

. 26

27

1 27

28
28
29
30
31

132

32

. 37

38
52
54

: 55
155
: 03
: 05
: 07
110
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201
114
209
191
233
161
214
266
175
269
207
126
262
275
220
142
239
167
140
217
229
109
165
198
184
122
235
222
134
118
103
202
178
254
186
213
160
236
110
157
206
260
221

Prairie Mountain Goats 1
Tal i - SLOW man

Team Teach

Tontool ery

Birchcliff Energizers
Nel son Masters

Runni ng Conmmando

Pderas Posse

Ti ger Bl oods

Bi g Rock Runners

Cot the Runs

ZGM Runner s

RDC Al urmi

Adrenal i ne Rush Wnen
St ant ec Cal gary

BDO Canada

The Honey Badgers
Mayfi el d Toy Yodas

Fal con Awesone

Sl ot h Runni ng Team
Lost the Signal Runners
Bonavi st a
Red Deer
Sherwood Heights R C 2
TBD

Runnr s

Si | vacom Sl undogs

Not Bait 1

Not Bait 2

PwC Ednont on

Baker Hughes

KPMG Bet a

NI CU Babes

Buggers Crew

Whose | dea Was This
Not Quite Intact

10 Peeps in a Kan

Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
Gotta Go

RKA' er s

WIMI (Whal e Tails and
the Wong

Bear

Bear

Schweddy in all
Bai t
Bl ood

Bear
First



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

5

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Hooker, Bonni e
Greenfield, Al an
Char | eboi s,
Di rk, Aaron
Rob

G ey, Stuart
Cartwi ght,
Henry, Susan
Harms, Jill
Raw i ns,
Maj sztri k,

Kucy,

Erica

Chri stine
Jay

Bl anchet, Benoit
Podet z, Chris

Pel chat, Sandra
Van Drunen, Erik
Hal penny, Curt
Mazur ek, Matt
Fow ow, Dave

Bar ber,
Shah,
Yee,

Jason
Sam r
Shawna
Longwort h, Andrea
Kvel | estad, Alida
Fosterc Holod, C
Von Hauff, M ke
Fol k, Dawn
Hul bert, M ke
Andr ew
G eg
Tracy

Kol ody,
Randal |,
Tayl or,

Jean-deni s
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: 00:

28
38
43
57
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33
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14
47
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59
55
27
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51
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44
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31
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53
54
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00
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10:
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11:
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16:

11
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17
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43
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54
57
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09
25
25
28
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33
41
41
54
27
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280
158
227
179
205
108
251
276
279
185
187
153
203
231
195
237
149
264
241
141
104
119
274
273
174
124
261
148
138
225

Wonder Worren
Still Kick'n |11
Kneebones

10 Best
Al in the Famly

Fri ends
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10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 6

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
Aucoin, Curtis 0:31: 49 5:27 0 131 Adi das Runni ng Room
2 Bell, Darcy 0:32: 09 5:30 0 224 Strides Running Store Bow
3 Medinski, Mcah 0:34:17 5:52 0 253 Whose I dea Was This A
4 Hardman, |an 0:35:12 6: 02 0 171 River Vall ey Runba
5 Mccaffrey, Janice 0:37: 09 6:22 0 176 Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
6 Flem ng, Jessica 0:37:11 6: 22 0 169 Team Ronhi | |
7 Testroete, Arie 0:37: 33 6: 26 0 262 RDC Al ummi
8 Cust, Sara 0:37:44 6:28 0 177 The Great White North
9 Winsch, Tom 0: 37: 47 6: 28 0 208 Central Al berta
10 \Wheel er, Barry 0:37:58 6:30 0 154 Adrenaline Rush Masters
11 Prenioslo, Vincent 0:38:27 6:35 0 181 BDO Ednont on
12 Smth, Ben 0: 38: 30 6: 36 0 123 Go Team
13 Janzen, Jenn 0:39: 03 6:41 0 277 Lone Run Rangers
14 Dirk, Arianna 0: 39: 08 6: 42 0 199 Bar ney's Bushwhackers
15 Bl acknore, Al an 0: 39: 39 6: 47 0 184 TBD
16 Marr, Brian 0:39:39 6:47 0 164 Al berta G eyhounds
17 Hurdle, Valerie 0: 39: 52 6: 50 0 268 Leave it to Beavers
18 Thonpson, Shannon 0:40: 09 6:53 0 272 Team BAC
19 Hughes, Tom 0:40: 39 6:58 0 159 Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
20 Freiburger, Sarah 0: 40: 46 6: 59 0 234 Roque Runners
21 Legere, Ron 0:40:50 7:00 0 156 Cal gary Roadnasters
22 Wl fe, Kalen 0:41:10 7:03 0 223 Cotta Go 2
23 Beauchanp, Len 0:41:19 7:04 0 163 Central Al berta Masters
24 And Kel si, Jenny 0:41:31 7:07 0 196 My Legs Hurt
25 Keyes, Amanda 0:41: 39 7:08 0 173 10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
26 Quintal, Any 0:41:42 7:08 0 144 Force Field
27 Froc, Connor 0:41:43 7:09 0 236 CGotta Co
28 Fenty, Geg 0:41:49 7:10 0 217 Sloth Runni ng Team
29 Boumm, Carrah 0:42: 05 7:12 0 270 Fast Trax Pandas Al ummi
30 Tigley, Allan 0:42:21 7:15 0 259 Ri ver
31 Katchnmar, Doreen 0:43:11 7:24 0 128 Tal i sman Tai |l wi nds
32 Vamren, Stacey 0:43:27 7:26 0 148 Bl akes Bl azers
33 Fuller, Rebecca 0:43:28 7:27 0 278 Red Deer Coll ege
34 Kiss, Mke 0:43: 32 7:27 0 232 Tastes Li ke Chi cken
35 Blair, John 0:43:36 7:28 0 153 BLG Gazel | es
36 Dehekker, d enn 0: 44: 48 7:40 0 210 Go To The Whip
37 Thorne, Jennifer 0:45:01 7:43 0 275 Adrenal i ne Rush Wonen
38 Mcnerney, Tom 0:45:12 7:44 0 147 Csl er CQutl aws
39 Mneill, John 0: 45: 19 7: 46 0 105 Grant Thor nt on
40 Cyr, Regan 0:45: 22 7:46 0 189 El ectric Mayhem
41 Maerz, Nancy 0: 45: 33 7:48 0 110 RKA' ers
42 Leung, GCeorge 0:45:35 7:48 0 112 Sherritt Coal
43 Fournier, Brock 0:45:38 7:49 0 106 | W Orange Roadrunners



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 6
Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
44 Mct aggart-cowan, Penney 0:45:40 7:49 0 264 Zonbi es Hate Fast Food
45 Krahn, Kendall 0:45:48 7:51 0 127 Enbri dge Extreme
46 Cordey, Kate-Ilynn 0:45:54 7:52 0 109 Bonavi st a
47 Potter, Derrick 0: 46: 03 7:53 0 204 Hoof Hearted
48 Batcup, Sinon 0:46: 32 7:58 0 228 Sprains, Strains and not
49 Bagdan, Alf 0:46:32 7:58 0 161 Nel son Masters
50 Mcbeth, Wade 0: 46: 49 8: 01 0 252 WIF' s
51 Hill, Jon 0:46:50 8:01 0 178 Buggers Crew
52 Qatway, Shawn 0:47:19 8: 06 0 111 Aon United
53 Barnes, Tori 0:47:30 8:08 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
54 Schnell, Meaghan 0:47:55 8:12 0 242 Sait Trogans XC
55 Lawford, Jodi 0:47:55 8:12 0 230 Team Mace
56 Coyle, Elizabeth 0:48: 00 8:13 0 151 Burnet, Duckworth and
57 Costell o, Carol 0:48:14 8:16 0 172 Rum Runners
58 Brown, Ben 0:48:14 8:16 0 139 Delta Dashers
59 Tol hurst, M ke 0:48:16 8:16 0 206 Schweddy in all the Wong
60 Huang, Yushan 0:48:25 8:17 0 249 Dirty Dashing
61 Cody, Shaun 0:48:30 8:18 0 150 Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
62 Macgowan, Kerri 0:48: 37 8:19 0 271 Gords Running Store
63 Varughese, Reggie 0:49:02 8:24 0 213 10 Peeps in a Kan
64 Sararas, Evie 0:49: 23 8:27 0 108 Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect
65 Hughes, Alyson 0:49:25 8:28 0 200 Team OT
66 Harris, Jennifer 0:49:26 8:28 0 254 \Whose | dea Was Thi s
67 Chambers, Kraig 0:49:49 8:32 0 167 Mayfield Toy Yodas
68 Belter, Paul 0:49:55 8:33 0 155 Lonest ars
69 Haj duk, GCeorgia 0:49:59 8:34 0 219 The Lost Tri be
70 Young, Debbie 0:50: 03 8:34 0 141 Bantrel
71 Funk, El eanor 0:50:13 8:36 0 279 Cravin Crazy
72 Bl oedorn, D etmar 0:50: 20 8: 37 0 255 The Fal l en Arches
73 Korinetz, Jean 0:50:21 8:37 0 269 Bi g Rock Runners
74 Bunz, Valerie 0: 50: 22 8: 37 0 280 Wnder Whnen
75 Snow, Allison 0:50:28 8:38 0 115 Col der Rush
76 O kelly, John 0:50:28 8:38 0 162 Ednont on Retreads
77 Napen, Deanna 0:50: 30 8:39 0 120 mMC
78 Dow ing, Christine 0:50:46 8:42 0 146 BLG CGaspers
79 \Whal ey, Amber 0: 50: 51 8:42 0 134 PwWC Ednont on
80 Shaw, Corey 0:50:53 8:43 0 185 d ub Bongo
81 Calderon, Carla 0:51: 03 8:44 0 195 Sherwood Heights RC 1
82 Kerr, Lori 0:51:12 8: 46 0 276 City Chickers
83 Brash, Adam 0:51:14 8:46 0 107 Qut of Focus
84 Skeith, Lauren 0:51:19 8: 47 0 142 BDO Canada
85 Christison, Jana 0:51: 32 8: 49 0 166 Ran out of Jacksons
86 Munro, Shannon 0:51:36 8:50 0 216 Snot Rockets



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 6

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
87 Kathol, Iris 0:51: 42 8: 51 0 212 More First Bl ood
88 Smith, Jeff 0:51:43 8:51 0 103 KPMG Bet a
89 Mecal pi ne, Ryan 0:51:54 8:53 0 121 Pyrami d Pirates
90 Meadus, Sar ah 0:52: 01 8: 54 0 126 ZGM Runners
91 Van Drunen, Jenny 0:52: 08 8:56 0 198 Sherwood Heights R C. 2
92 |sbister, Megan 0:52:14 8:57 0 140 Fal con Awesone
93 Cabana, Mari e-cl aude 0:52:23 8:58 0 215 Li ght Speed
94 Scott, Cerry 0:52:25 8:59 0 152 FMC Fl yers
95 Hewson, Barb 0:52:44 9:02 0 174 Tor nado
96 Schmdt, Colin 0:52:54 9:03 0 222 Not Bear Bait 2
97 Prakash, Lorena 0:52:57 9:04 0 229 Lost the Signal Runners
98 Macneil -nmah, Jessica 0: 52: 59 9: 04 0 207 Got the Runs
99 Linehan, Janice 0:53: 03 9:05 0 240 The Handsome Hanni es
100 Hunphrey, Darryl 0:53: 03 9:05 0 231 I nspiration
101 Rostrup, Tim 0:53:12 9:07 0 191 TonFool ery
102 Young, Marnie 0:53:16 9:07 0 197 The Wi ners
103 Vander G aff, Daria 0:53:18 9:08 0 214 Runni ng Conmando
104 Frank, Erin 0:53:18 9:08 0 124 EECOL El ectric
105 Klinger, Courtney 0:53:20 9:08 0 130 HSAA
106 Tobin, Mark 0:53:24 9:09 0 190 The Huff 'n Puffs
107 Blue, Jennie 0:53:45 9:12 0 175 Ti ger Bl oods
108 Read, D ane 0:53:48 9:13 0 117 St ant ec Ednont on
109 Beliazi, Kanel 0:53:52 9:13 0 218 Bayer CropSci ence
110 Kirw n, Pat 0:54:04 9:15 0 221 First Bl ood
111 Hadden, Heat her 0:54: 19 9: 18 0 170 The Anvils
112 Boese, Shari 0:54:25 9:19 0 261 Coureurs des Biere
113 Saunders, Marla 0:54:31 9:20 0 237 Prairie Mountain CGoats 11
114 Rorquist, Mchelle 0:54:33 9:20 0 226 8&x2G
115 Ful ton, Darci 0:54:40 9:22 0 257 Nunb
116 Kuenper, Cheryl 0:54:46 9:23 0 203 d ennpre Gazelles
117 Fenski, Debbie 0:54:48 9: 23 0 165 Red Deer Runnrs
118 Wal sh, Alison 0:54:48 9:23 0 145 FMC Law
119 Bigsnoke, Arrow 0:55:11 9: 27 0 241 The Cuardi ans
120 Tackney, Kristin 0:55:51 9:34 0 101 Team AECOM
121 Skwara, Margaret 0:56: 05 9:36 0 227 Kneebones
122 Jannmohaned, Lana 0: 56: 22 9: 39 0 267 Wnen on a M ssion
123 Hetman, Brenda 0:56:28 9:40 0 116 Tour nal i ne Corp
124 Whod, Dyl an 0: 56: 31 9:41 0 136 Altus Geonmtics
125 I1rwin, Joel 0:56:33 9:41 0 104 KPMG Al pha
126 King, N cole 0:56:50 9:44 0 235 Not Bear Bait 1
127 Hayashi, Shell ey 0:56:51 9:44 0 260 Bear Bait
128 Sawdoni k, Lisa 0:56:55 9:45 0 258 Bear Runners
129 Rowat, Mandi 0:57: 00 9:46 0 220 Stantec Cal gary



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling
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Leg Number

6

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name
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Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

-

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name
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Cal gary Roadnasters
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Team BAC
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The Great White North
Nel son Masters

BLG Gazel |l es

Whose | dea Was Thi s

| MV Orange Roadrunners
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10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 7

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
44 Kall al, Susan 1: 20: 03 7:49 0 181 BDO Ednont on
45 Giffiths, Ryan 1:20:15 7:50 0 141 Bantrel
46 Schm dt, Joanne 1:20:21 7:50 0 167 Mayfield Toy Yodas
47 Garnet, Shirley 1: 20: 25 7:51 0 238 Prairie Mountain Goats
48 Fraser, Mirray 1:20:33 7:52 0 127 Enbri dge Extrene
49 Bi nkhof, Jos 1:20:45 7:53 0 159 Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
50 GCeerits, Yoeri 1: 20: 47 7:53 0 125 Team Dynani s
51 Roste, Karma 1: 21: 00 7:54 0 278 Red Deer Coll ege
52 Leonard, Carolyn 1: 21: 24 7:56 0 176 Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
53 Kandic, MI an 1:21: 33 7:57 0 105 Grant Thor nt on
54 Benz, Cathy 1:22:17 8:02 0 189 El ectric Mayhem
55 Hittel, Jennifer 1: 22: 29 8: 03 0 280 Wnder Whnen
56 Mccaughan, Sean 1:22:31 8:03 0 112 Sherritt Coal
57 Christie, John 1:22:54 8:05 0 262 RDC Al umi
58 Nowakowsky, Rob 1:22:56 8:05 0 214 Runni ng Conmando
59 Pavey, |an 1:23:21 8:08 0 146 BLG Gaspers
60 WIson, Travis 1: 23: 25 8:08 0 114 Tal i - SLOW man
61 Banulis, Heather 1:23:29 8:09 0 251 Engi neers wi th Mechani cal
62 Loparco, Anna 1:23:31 8:09 0 145 FMC Law
63 Wbng, Josee 1:24: 30 8: 15 0 268 Leave it to Beavers
64 Achen, d ayton 1:24:33 8:15 0 104 KPMG Al pha
65 Znak, M ke 1:24:59 8:17 0 163 Central Al berta Masters
66 GCordey, Kate-Ilynn 1:25:28 8:20 0 109 Bonavi sta
67 Johnson, Darcy 1:25:37 8:21 0 227 Kneebones
68 Anerongen, Chuck 1: 26: 01 8: 24 0 134 PwWC Ednont on
69 Masson, Tanya 1:26:15 8:25 0 230 Team Mace
70 Cooper, Mark 1:26: 22 8: 26 0 258 Bear Runners
71 Rees, Rod 1: 26: 22 8: 26 0 160 Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
72 Munn, Lindsay 1:26:48 8:28 0 117 St ant ec Ednont on
73 Davison, Ken 1:27:32 8:32 0 162 Ednont on Retreads
74 Tonken, Modlly 1:27:42 8:33 0 233 Birchcliff Energizers
75 Power, Mel anie 1:27:44 8:34 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
76 Roth, Jason 1:27:45 8:34 0 223 Cotta Go 2
77 Doll, Rick 1:27:46 8:34 0 157 WIMI' (Whal e Tail s and
78 Urban, Rob 1:27: 49 8: 34 0 269 Bi g Rock Runners
79 Coutee, Jen 1:28:16 8: 37 0 172 Rum Runners
80 Mardle, Caire 1:28:18 8:37 0 187 Dar khor se
81 Penny, Barb 1:28:20 8:37 0 171 River Vall ey Runba
82 Kruger, Ingrid 1:28:45 8:40 0 170 The Anvils
83 Meadows, WMatthew 1:29: 06 8:42 0 101 Team AECOM
84 Zuki wski, Peter 1:29:20 8:43 0 249 Dirty Dashing
85 Cochr ane, Joan 1: 29: 20 8:43 0 237 Prairie Mountain Goats |1
86 Muni z, Hector 1:29:29 8:44 0 136 Altus Ceomatics



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling
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Leg Number

-

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Hei sl er, Jason
Provencher, Marc
Desanti s, Dan
Mcnal |y, Deann
Tol hurst,
Wal ker, Adam

Bi dzi nski, Filip
Pof f enrot h, Ryan
Janes-potter, Jillen

Medi na

Jani ne

Hansen,
Under schul t z,
Luk, Tim

Al ex

St awi nski ,

Kel |y

Penney,
Tr acy
Egden, Jocel yn
Cai nes, Nicole
St eve
Davi d

Carol e

Thonpson,
Checkel ,
Wakel i n,
Buf t on,

Amant ea,

Ber ni er,

Megan
Mari o
Laur een
M chel
Roger

Par adi s,
Ver hel st ,
Kirwin, Erin
St even
M ke
Gary
Nommenson,
Shi el s, Kody
CGCoul d, Sabri na
St Arnaul t, Heather
Mel eskie, Erin
Kear ney,
Hope, Cam
Ransden, Ed
Schul tz, Devin
Peters, John
Mcfetridge, Bill
Onillian, Mx
Sol onon, Sar ah
W I son, Stu
Qoyr, Andrea

London,
Schorr,
Sznodi s,
Roger

Tyl een

P P R P R R R R R R PR R R R RR PR RPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRPRPRRPRPRR R

1 29:
1 29:
29:
29:
30:
30:
30:
1 30:
30:
1 31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
1 32:
32:
1 32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
1 33:
34:
1 34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
: 35:
35:
1 35:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
1 37:
38:
1 38:
1 38:

40
43
43
56
00
11
17
17
39
02
07
22
48
53
56
20
28
54
58
01
29
42
50
57
06
08
26
34
43
45
47
02
06
12
23
59
18
30
05
10
08
19
44

© © 0O © © VOO OO0 0O OOV o0 0000 oOoOwoonnnn oo 00 0n 00 ®

.45
145
.45

46
47
48
48

148

51

: 53

53
55
57
58
58

: 00

01

04

04
04
07
08
09

.10

11

11

13
14
14
15
15

116

17

17

18
22
24
25
28

1 29

34

. 36
. 38

O O O O OO O O OO OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOoOoOoOoOOoOooo

240
255
139
107
206
175
184
138
204
102
197
186
124
158
111
190
236
225
264
279
126
147
228
205
221
152
202
120
115
142
220
180
140
103
265
185
218
122
209
121
210
193
130

The Handsone Hanni es
The Fal |l en Arches
Del ta Dashers

Qut
Schweddy in all

of Focus
Ti ger Bl oods

TBD

The Agency

Hoof Heart ed

ol der Dust

The Whi ners

Not Quite Intact
EECCL El ectric
Still Kick'n 111
Aon United

The Huff 'n Puffs
Cotta Go

Dead Squirrels
Zonbi es Hat e Fast
Cravin Crazy

ZGM Runner s

Gsl er
Spr ai ns,
Al in the Famly
First Bl ood

FMC Fl yers

NI CU Babes

MMC

Gol der Rush

BDO Canada

St ant ec Cal gary
Pet er Wardel |

Fal con Awesone
KPMG Bet a

10 Fat White CGuys

Qut | aws

Cl ub Bongo
Bayer CropSci ence
Si | vacom Sl undogs
Team Teach

Pyrami d Pirates
Go To The Wi p

Br eaki ng W nd

HSAA

t he Wong

Food

Strai ns and not



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

-

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Young, Tanis

Denpsey, Janice
Ri x, Gordon
Ki rwi n, Jeananne
Jillian
Guy
Fr an
Angi e
G na

Ganez,
Robart,
W | son,
Hamel i n,
Kr oet sch,

Sawat zky, Luanne

Tanmy
Mckendri ck, Alison
Mat hew

Ji |

Lowe, Ursul a
Qual | e, Randy

Mul hol | and,

Paul son,

Sun,

Tupper,
Tupper,

Li za
Angi e
Mandevil Il e, Cynthia
Johnson, Brenda
Leiter, Josie
Dr apeau,
Moel | er,
Hunphr ey,
Musht aq,
Laycraft,
Codwal dt ,
Nal | vy,
Li eber man,

Hai der, Nadi a

Shel | ey
Scot t

Mel ani e
Sabahat
Shandel
Rod
Tessa
Al ex
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1 39:
1 39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
141
41:
142
1 42:
42:
1 42:
42:
43:
1 44:
44:
147
48:
48:
48:
50:
51:
1 52:
53:
1 58:
03:
06:
: 06:
1 13:

33
35
53
06
06
31
36
37
42
03
25
27
49
50
27
12
35
37
13
34
59
29
51
25
52
16
02
54
55
14
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143
143
.45

46
46
48
55

: 565
155
1 57
: 00
: 00
: 02
102
: 06
110
112
: 30
133
: 36
: 38
147
: 55
: 58
: 07
132
: 00
123
123
: 00
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173
165
229
212
149
118
203
241
200
201
191
207
235
222
178
174
267
179
166
226
273
215
239
231
110
274
119
195
198
113

10 Rocks to Sunshi ne

Red Deer
Lost
More Fir
Runni ng
Baker

t he Signal

Runnr s

Runners
st Bl ood
Mount ai ns Real |y

Hughes

d ennore Gazel l es

The Quar
Team OT

Prairie

di ans

Mount ain Goats 1

TonFool ery

t he
Bear

Cot
Not
Not
Bugger s

Bear

Tor nado

Runs
Bait 1
Bait 2

Crew

Wnen on a M ssion

10 Best
Ran out
8&X2G

Team wi t
Li ght

Fri ends

of Jacksons

h a Thene

Speed

The Honey Badgers

I nspi rat
RKA' er s
Cougar s
ERCB Qut

ion

in Mtion
post

Sherwood Heights R C 1
Sherwood Heights R C 2
ERCB Bl uel i ners



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 8

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
Penny, Bl ai ne 0:56:39 b5:44 0 224 Strides Running Store Bow
2 Monds, Jevin 0:57:37 5:50 0 131 Adi das Runni ng Room
3 Law, Graene 0:58:56 5:58 0 169 Team Ronhi | |
4  Bruckschwai ger, Katrina 1: 00: 58 6: 10 0 272 Team BAC
5 Madsen, WII 1:01: 44 6:15 0 208 Central Al berta
6 Perry, Scott 1: 03: 16 6: 24 0 128 Tal i sman Tai |l wi nds
7 Peterson, Matt 1: 04: 26 6: 31 0 253 Whose | dea Was This A
8 Toal, Stephen 1: 05: 06 6:35 0 219 The Lost Tri be
9 Pyke, Bridget 1:05: 23 6:37 0 199 Bar ney' s Bushwhackers
10 Robbi ns, Robin 1: 05: 43 6: 39 0 216 Snot Rockets
11 Wbod, Stephen 1:05:45 6:39 0 176 Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
12 Ki prop, Tony 1:06: 03 6:41 0 242 Sait Trogans XC
13 d ancy, Shannyn 1:06:48 6: 46 0 275 Adrenal i ne Rush Whnen
14 Irving, Heather 1: 07: 03 6:47 0 270 Fast Trax Pandas Al umi
15 Tkachuck, Scott 1: 07: 19 6: 49 0 204 Hoof Hearted
16 Baine, Trevor 1:07:19 6:49 0 108 Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect
17 Mller, A an 1:07:41 6:51 0 159 Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
18 O brien, Ben 1: 07: 57 6: 53 0 254 Whose | dea Was Thi s
19 Kelly, Steve 1:08:38 6:57 0 154 Adrenal i ne Rush Masters
20 Patterson, Janice 1: 09: 15 7:01 0 271 Gords Running Store
21 Sproxton, Mark 1:09: 27 7:02 0 123 Go Team
22 Parker, Garth 1:09:52 7:04 0 150 Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
23 Jackson, Graham 1: 10: 33 7:08 0 144 Force Field
24 Kennedy, Todd 1:11: 02 7:11 0 234 Roque Runners
25 Benz, \Wayne 1:11: 32 7:14 0 189 El ectric Mayhem
26 Kern, Mtch 1:11:42 7:15 0 156 Cal gary Roadnasters
27 Rammo, GCeorge 1:12: 09 7:18 0 163 Central Al berta Masters
28 Jones, Ted 1: 13: 25 7: 26 0 164 Al berta G eyhounds
29 W/l son, Brooke 1:13: 57 7:29 0 278 Red Deer Coll ege
30 Karran, Kim 1:14:29 7:32 0 230 Team Mace
31 Barnes, Marty 1: 15: 37 7: 39 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
32 Picone, Mateo 1:16:14 7:43 0 196 My Legs Hurt
33 Domi nguez, Ruben 1:16:16 7:43 0 262 RDC Al ummi
34 WMarion, Don 1:16: 37 7:45 0 116 Tour nal i ne Corp
35 Lee Johnstone, Toni 1:16: 51 7:47 0 165 Red Deer Runnrs
36 Hobal, Brendan 1:17: 02 7:48 0 134 PwWC Ednont on
37 Smith, lvy 1:17: 09 7:49 0 257 Nunb
38 Kost adi novski, Goran 1:17:30 7:51 0 259 Ri ver
39 Fernets, Linda 1: 17: 43 7:52 0 107 Qut of Focus
40 Derby, Nol an 1:17:54 7:53 0 227 Kneebones
41 Sol back, Sean 1: 17: 56 7:53 0 180 Pet er Wardel |
42 Sinclaire, Susan 1:17:57 7:53 0 277 Lone Run Rangers
43 Fras, Konrad 1:18:16 7:55 0 105 Grant Thor nt on



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

8

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

44 Arsenault, Brandis
45 Durie, Trevor

46 Wbol cott, Lara
47 Bonmhof, Tara

48 Steckl ey, Warren
49 CQulton, Al ex

50 Mtchell, Kate

51 Abil dgaard, Erik
52 Rush, Brock

53 Bashforth, Kelly
54 Mbl esky, Lisa

55 Ronp, Karina

56 Dobni, Lorrie

57 Silva, Luis

58 Sorr, lan

59 Johnson, Shauna
60 Duncan, Ashl ey

61 Saunders, Chris
62 Zimrer, Chris

63 Dahoni ck, Richard
64 Baungartner, Lew s
65 Jensen, Bob

66 Weber, Apri

67 Paetz, Leslie

68 Egron, Julien

69 Hi nton, Daren

70 Beliazi, Hel ene
71 Wrth, Chad

72 Fleck, Mlissa
73 Laurent, M chael
74 Paknahad, Peyvand
75 Ferguson, |an

76 Reekie, Jocelyn
77 Currigan, Aaron
78 Ral ph, Casey

79 Rice, Geg

80 White, WII

81 Richardson, Heat her
82 Baird, Phillip

83 Weber, Hel eena
84 Paul son, Shawn

85 Zellweger, Marty
86 Benning, David
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1 19:
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21:
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23:
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23:
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1 24:
24:
1 24:
24:
24:
1 24:
24:
1 24:
1 24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
1 26:
26:
1 26:
1 27:
27:
1 27:
27:
27:
1 27:
27:
127
1 27:

23
29
32
a4
02
15
37
39
58
01
02
08
30
27
30
41
46
47
01
12
14
15
17
21
27
31
45
47
07
31
01
30
45
54
02
03
09
24
25
42
46
50
54
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102
: 03
: 03
: 04
: 06
1 07
110
110
112
112
112
113
115
127
1 27
: 28
129
129
: 30
131
132
132
132
132
133
133
: 35
135
1 37
139
142
145
147
148
149
149
149
151
151
: 53
153
: 53
: 54
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125
252
267
268
155
139
175
173
258
195
255
210
217
106
264
232
109
229
276
120
190
228
223
186
101
167
218
206
149
200
266
161
171
147
142
265
241
148
177
126
117
187
113

Team Dynam s

WI'F' s

Wormren on a M ssion
Leave it to Beavers
Lonest ars

Del ta Dashers

Ti ger
10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
Bear
Sherwood Heights R C 1
The Fal l en Arches

Go To The Wi p

Sl ot h Runni ng Team

Bl oods

Runner s

I M/ Orange Roadrunners
Zonbi es Hat e Fast Food
Tastes Li ke Chicken
Bonavi st a

Lost the Signal Runners
City Chickers

MMC

The Huff
Spr ai ns,
CGotta Go 2

Not Quite Intact
Team AECOM
Mayfi el d Toy Yodas

Bayer

'n Puffs

Strai ns and not

CropSci ence

the Wong
Runni ng Mount ai ns Real ly
Team OT

Pder as Posse

Schweddy in all

Nel son Masters

Ri ver Vall ey Runba
Csl er CQutl aws

BDO Canada

10 Fat Wiite Quys
The Cuardi ans

Bl akes Bl azers

The Great White North
ZGM Runner s

St ant ec Ednont on
Dar khor se

ERCB Bl uel i ners



10/01/12 11:31:40 AM
RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 8

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
87 Spence, Kelly 1:28:01 8:55 0 191 TonFool ery
88 G een, Sarah 1: 28: 05 8:55 0 240 The Handsone Hanni es
89 Kathol, Carolyn 1:28: 07 8:55 0 212 More First Bl ood
90 Hawker, lain 1: 28: 10 8:55 0 111 Aon United
91 Senterre, Brett 1:28:19 8:56 0 237 Prairie Mountain CGoats |11
92 Foo, Linda 1:28:43 8:59 0 160 Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
93 Mccul | ough, Leanne 1:28:49 8:59 0 279 Cravin Crazy
94 Alcock, Craig 1:28: 50 8:59 0 151 Bur net, Duckworth and
95 Rynsburger-rath, Joni 1:28:50 8:59 0 201 Prairie Muuntain Goats 1
96 Morris, Anna 1: 29: 15 9: 02 0 181 BDO Ednont on
97 Russell, Wendy 1:29:33 9:04 0 130 HSAA
98 Mcsweeney, Hel en 1: 29: 38 9: 04 0 104 KPMG Al pha
99 Koebel, Julie 1:29:38 9:04 0 203 d ennpre Gazelles
100 Hasegawa, Kat 1:29:41 9:05 0 269 Bi g Rock Runners
101 Horton, Marnie 1: 30: 03 9: 07 0 157 WIMI (Whal e Tails and
102 Barron, Brenda 1:30:34 9:10 0 197 The Wi ners
103 Redecopp, Angie 1:30:47 9:11 0 146 BLG Gaspers
104 Carter, Ryan 1:30: 50 9:12 0 213 10 Peeps in a Kan
105 Oosting, Andrew 1:31: 01 9:13 0 115 ol der Rush
106 Li ndop, Wendy 1:31:11 9:14 0 239 The Honey Badgers
107 Batenan, Vern 1:31: 30 9:16 0 238 Prairie Muntain CGoats
108 Smth, Gry 1:31: 55 9:18 0 145 FMC Law
109 Dzur ko, Jessica 1: 32: 08 9: 20 0 118 Baker Hughes
110 Regan, Dennis 1:32:16 9: 20 0 136 Altus Geonmtics
111 Fi sk, Susan 1: 32: 48 9: 24 0 209 Team Teach
112 Korol, Jackie 1: 33: 04 9: 25 0 184 TBD
113 Tweedi e, Robin 1:33:15 9:26 0 261 Coureurs des Biere
114 Nuwenhof, d audi a 1: 33: 20 9: 27 0 110 RKA' er s
115 Mckellar, Chris 1:33:29 9:28 0 198 Sherwood Heights R C 2
116 Lee, Hyej oo 1:34: 01 9:31 0 124 EECCL El ectric
117 Peters, Tara 1: 34: 07 9: 32 0 273 Teamwith a Thene
118 Eaton, Heat her 1:34:17 9:33 0 249 Dirty Dashi ng
119 Denys, Laurie 1:34:27 9:34 0 121 Pyramid Pirates
120 Mark, Ken 1:34:55 9: 36 0 231 I nspiration
121 Fung, Leo 1: 34: 56 9: 37 0 114 Tal i - SLOW man
122 Couture, Jean-philippe 1:35:10 9:38 0 153 BLG Gazel |l es
123 Smith, Alison 1:35:14 9:38 0 103 KPMG Bet a
124 Renkas, Bl aine 1: 35:40 9:41 0 112 Sherritt Coal
125 O reilly, Sean 1:35: 53 9:42 0 127 Enbri dge Extrene
126 G rardin, Colette 1:36: 25 9: 46 0 138 The Agency
127 Noftall, Ryan 1: 36: 28 9: 46 0 179 10 Best Fri ends
128 W I son, Dave 1:36:44 9:47 0 193 Breaki ng W nd
129 ZI ot owski, Jurek 1:36: 51 9:48 0 162 Ednont on Retreads



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

8

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

St awi nski, Peter
Buf fett, Matt

Conboy,
Balithit,
Beck,
Mai ani ,
Mei nt osh,

Lef ebvre,

Li sa

Cyri l
Sam

Meghan

M chel l e
Phi |
Ryan

Il eah

Br azeal
Swann,
Swann, Scott
Pal | i ster, Kathy
Jackson, Heat her
Lehnert, Erw n
Ket ur aki s, Jen
Kucy, Laure
Ar cher ,
O har a,

Colin

Kar i
Laur a
Yeo,
Dougl as, Annnmari e

Dr oui n, Mari e-cl aude
Macnei |, Hugh

Doug

Kuanot o,

Jones,
Luci ana
Barton, Kim
Mckee,
Gal | agher,
Gui di,
Sych,

Schorr,

Tanya

Ther ese
Li sa

Br enda

M ke
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1 44:
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1 45:
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54:
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42
26
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31
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19
36
13
15
46
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35
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24
04
17
21
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43
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31
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158
221
280
178
226
207
172
251
205
235
222
236
166
185
119
174
140
214
152
102
215
141
122
220
260
170
274
233
225
202

Still Kick'n 111
First Bl ood
Wonder Worren
Buggers Crew
8&X2G

Cot the Runs

Rum Runners

Engi neers with Mechani ca

Al |
Not
Not
Cotta Go

Ran out of Jacksons

in the Famly
Bait 1
Bait 2

Bear

Bear

Cl ub Bongo

ERCB Cut post

Tor nado

Fal con Awesone
Runni ng Comrmando
FMC Fl yers

Gol der Dust

Li ght Speed
Bant r el

Si | vacom Sl undogs

Stantec Cal gary
Bear Bait

The Anvils
Cougars in Mtion

Birchcliff Energizers

Dead Squirrels
NI CU Babes



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

9

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

Sunbera, Jakub

2 Mcgrath, Tom

3 Leboeuf, Max

4 Mar sden, Duncan

5 Webe, FEric

6 Mers, Ken

7 Dore, Mtch

8 Marshall, Jeff

9 Mmahon, Patrick
10 G ant, Jam e
11 Adans, Adrian
12 Jewett, Rhonda
13 Macdonal d, Megan
14 Benz, Lisa
15 Hansen, Kri sten
16 Pierzchajl o,
17 Bustos, Beto
18 Lopez, Raf
19 Scal lion, Magi
20 Boyle, Warren
21 Lyckman, Mchelle
22 Mclaren, M ke
23 Barry, Cara
24 Savoi e, John
25 Mercier, Barb
26 G shler, Dave
27 Schnol d, Naom
28 Stewart, M chael
29 Dougl as, Lee
30 Chan, Sinobn
31 Pruden, Zach
32 Bourgeoi s,
33 Juul, Kristina
34 Giffin, Brent
35 Gaudreau, Paul
36 Tarbox, Frank
37 Madeyski, Steve
38 Cadman, Jim
39 Mkay, M ke
40 Jensen, Krista
41 Seigfried, Brenda
42 Cosby, Chad
43 Acorn, Elsie

Dani el |l e
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1 46:
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: 06:
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1 06:
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57
15
38
40
50
11
04
15
24
37
47
14
21
53
56
15
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33
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48
00
09
13
30
32
43
54
57
06
41
49
55
09
14
29
31

CO(I)'CC.)(D.CI.)SI?.(I_)'CC.}FI_)(I)CO\I\J\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\l\J\I\J\I\I\J\I\J\J\I\JG)O'O?CD.O?_O?.G_)'O?G)U'I(H

149
: 58
01

01
03
13
34

: 35

51

: 53
: 54
112
113
117
118
1 20
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: 30
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132
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: 38
148
: 54
: 55
: 56
1 57
: 59
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:01
: 02
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03
08
09
09

11

12

14
14
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173
252
253
153
131
224
208
116
123
242
105
268
170
189
169
199
164
127
272
125
210
108
216
154
271
128
270
136
221
196
172
144
220
109
155
259
156
159
234
278
277
262
240

10 Rocks to Sunshi ne

WI'F' s

Whose | dea Was This A

BLG Gazel l es
Adi das Runni ng Room

Strides Runni ng Store Bow

Central Al berta

Tour mal i ne Corp

Go Team

Sait Trogans XC
Grant Thornt on
Leave it to Beavers
The Anvils

El ectri c Mayhem

Team Ronhi | |

Bar ney' s Bushwhackers

Al berta G eyhounds
Enbri dge Extrene
Team BAC

Team Dynami s
Go To The Wi p

Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect

Snot Rockets

Adrenal i ne Rush Masters

Gords Running Store
Tal i sman Tai | wi nds
Fast
Al tus Geonatics
First Bl ood

My Legs Hurt

Rum Runner s

Force Field

St antec Cal gary
Bonavi st a

Lonest ars

Ri ver

Cal gary Roadnasters
Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
Roque Runners

Red Deer Coll ege
Lone Run Rangers
RDC Al ummi

The Handsome Hanni es

Trax Pandas Al umi



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

9

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

44 Ghai, Sam

45 Hol mes, Robbi e

46 Boyd, Jason

47 Lenyk, Kelly

48 Fischer, Robyn

49 W nn, Jonat han

50 Seto, Sandi

51 Concini, Joe

52 Wckens, Kevin

53 Huang, Hardy

54 Lohstraeter, Gernar
55 Laidlaw, Travis
56 Bandura, M ke

57 Hamer, Alison

58 Sol ohub, M ke

59 Thonpson, Brett
60 denent, Jim

61 Hill, Steve

62 Rai ne, M chael

63 Mnurtry, Adam
64 Mciver, G ant

65 Bai nbridge, Jake
66 Lindskoog, Derek
67 Kil burn, Adam

68 Svederus, Randy
69 Seabr ook, Stephanie
70 Col eman, Janie

71 Lindquist, Noelle
72 Cosselin, Susan
73 Sel nes, Jonat han
74 Pearce, Craig

75 Bouffard-nesbit, Audrey
76 Landry, Jean-yves
77 Foxcroft, Sinbn
78 Mel edez-duke, Kevin
79 Hucul ak, Kendra
80 D aversa, Enelia
81 Murray, Laurie

82 Johnson, Greg

83 W /I son, Vanessa
84 Al wood, Sandra

85 Burles, Kristin
86 Strong, Jeff

P P R P R R R R R R PR R R R RR PR RPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRPRPRRPRPRR R

: 06:
1 07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
07:
1 07:
08:
1 08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
: 08:
09:
1 09:
09:
09:
10:
11:
11:
$11:
11:
$11:
D11
11:
$11:
11:
12:
1 12:
12:
112
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
114

14:
1 14:
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14
23
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12
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32
37
43
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35
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14
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03
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20
29
35
41
45
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11
19
59
19
32
47
49
02
10
13
18
24
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: 35

37
37
42
47
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148

48

: 50
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52
53
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102

04
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08
08
10

11

11

112
12
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212
181
180
150
275
142
176
107
113
178
213
166
121
103
237
236
160
263
115
205
219
106
177
191
223
120
197
130
279
151
190
152
102
112
187
195
238
161
232
230
269
249
163

More First Bl ood

BDO Ednont on

Pet er Wardel |

Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
Adr enal i ne Rush Wbnen
BDO Canada

Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
Qut of Focus

ERCB Bl uel i ners
Buggers Crew

10 Peeps in a Kan

Ran out of Jacksons
Pyrami d Pirates

KPMG Bet a

Prairie Muntain Goats
Cotta Co

Bl ood,
Cool
Col der
All in the Famly
The Lost Tri be

Sweat and Beers
Pool Cruisers

Rush

| MV Orange Roadrunners
The Great Wiite North
TonFool ery

Cotta Go 2

MvVC

The Wi ners

HSAA

Cravin Crazy

Bur net, Duckworth and
The Huff 'n Puffs

FMC Fl yers

Col der Dust

Sherritt Coal

Dar khor se

Sherwood Heights R C 1
Prairie Mouuntain Coats
Nel son Masters

Tastes Li ke Chicken
Team Mace

Bi g Rock Runners

Di rty Dashi ng

Central Al berta Masters



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Rank Runner

Leg Number

9

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

87 Rickard, Julia
88 Sledz, Kelly

89 Kobyl nyk, Yvette
90 Crapo, Jonathan
91 Poll ey, Danny

92 Banack, Jason

93 Sinclair, Paul
94 Hartl ey, Denise
95 Hobal, Robin

96 Prince, Jeff

97 Dryden, Donna

98 Bubeni k, Joe

99 Lowy, FErika

100 Porozni, Doug
101 Poirer, M chele
102 Lanbert, Sinon
103 Hall, Megan

104 Jal ota, Karan
105 Rehbein, Christina
106 Lord, Chris

107 Edwards, Kara
108 Arnstrong, Holly
109 Morrison, Mchelle
110 Lim Sarah

111 Smith, Amy-lynn
112 Baynham Leasa
113 Wles, Josh

114 Braun, @Gry

115 Plunb, Ken

116 W I son, Kyle

117 Fern, daire

118 G llespie, Mlly
119 Kuhnen, Kristian
120 Mate, Cynthia
121 , Marnie

122 Fitzpatrick, M chae
123 Lavi gne, Casey
124 Wbod, Nat asha
125 Boone, Andrea
126 Lyle, Jennifer
127 @idi, G ant

128 Kosol of ski, Laurie
129 Spychka, Carol

P P R P R R R R R R PR R R R RR PR RPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRRRRRRPRRRRRPRPRRPRPRR R

1 14:
1 14:
1 14:
14:
114
15:
15:
1 15:
16:
1 16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
1 16:
16:
1 16:
1 17:
17:
217
17:
18:
1 18:
18:
1 18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
1 19:
20:
121
121
21:
121
23:
24:
1 24:
24:
1 25:
1 26:

28
32
32
42
48
17
18
25
06
16
20
21
37
38
38
39
53
55
02
08
12
36
06
41
43
43
44
47
06
16
42
59
48
00
04
33
35
50
17
39
52
11
16

e e e e e e
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© © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © © ©

113
113
113
: 15
115
119
119
120
125
126
1 27
127
129
129
129
129
131
131
132
133
133
: 36
140
144
145
145
145
145
147
149
: 562
154
: 00
:01
102
: 06
: 06
123
1 26
129
: 30
133
141

0

O O O O OO OO OO OO OO0ODOOOO0ODO0ODODOO0ODOOODOOOD OO OO OO OO OoOob oo oo

122
226
215
218
174
145
209
200
134
258
171
158
104
257
126
254
198
101
227
162
139
204
217
138
148
206
175
265
266
255
267
264
202
229
119
228
251
124
146
201
233
140
193

Si | vacom Sl undogs
8&X2G
Li ght Speed
Bayer CropSci ence

Tor nado

FMC Law

Team Teach

Team OT

PwC Ednont on

Runners

Ri ver Vall ey Runba
Still Kick'n 111

KPMG Al pha

Nunb

ZGM Runner s

Whose | dea Was This
Sherwood Heights R C. 2

Bear

Team AECOM

Kneebones

Ednont on Retr eads

Del ta Dashers

Hoof Hearted

Sl ot h Runni ng Team

The Agency

Bl akes Bl azers

Schweddy in all the Wong
Ti ger Bl oods

10 Fat Wiite Quys

Pder as Posse

The Fal l en Arches

Wrmen on a M ssion
Zonbi es Hat e Fast Food
NI CU Babes

Lost the Signal Runners
ERCB Qut post

Sprains, Strains and not
Engi neers wi th Mechani ca

EECOL El ectric

BLG Gaspers

Prairie Mountain Goats 1
Birchcliff Energizers
Fal con Awesone

Br eaki ng W nd



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number

Rank Runner

9

Time

Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Pant el a, Kari na
Mar k,

Megi | i vray,

Bri an

Bruce
Jacki e
Gllian

Fi ori no,
Skeat es,
Caul der,
Mer cr edi ,
Zeller, Neil
Chris

Fi t zsi nons,

Laur a

Li sa

Zerr,
Barry
Joynt, Kristina
Canpbel |, Jan
Rear, Lisa

Zuki wski, Nick
Graham Stephani e
d eschuk, Merin
Hedl in, Chris

Fi guei ra, El da

O connel |, Tara
Sands, Ingrid
Jody
Kar anpel as,
CGoodwi n,
St ol ar chuck,
ol ka,
Klemm Collins
Checkel , Elisebeth

Lozer on,

Buel |,
Const anti ne
Di ane

Darrel |
Shane

Ali son
Tynchyshyn, D na

Fung, Leo

P PR P R R R R PR RRP R PR RPR R RRPRRRPRRRRRRRPRRR R

1 28:
1 28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
1 29:
29:
1 29:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
: 30:
30:
1 32:
33:
37:
38:
38:
39:
1 39:
43:
1 48:
48:
51:
1 52:
: 55:

18
35
44
03
13
27
29
50
54
58
03
18
23
33
37
39
50
07
56
25
16
58
00
29
45
15
56
37
55
57

10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:

56
58
59
01
03
04
04
07
08
08
09
11
11
12
13
13
15
24
38
03
10
15
15
19
50
24
29
49
58
21

0
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147
231
261
157
280
186
273
167
241
117
149
203
179
207
118
184
260
276
111
274
214
185
165
141
110
239
225
235
222
114

Csl er CQutl aws

I nspiration

Coureurs des Biere

WIMI (Whal e Tails and
Wonder Worren

Not Quite | ntact

Teamwi th a Thene

Mayfi el d Toy Yodas

The CGuardi ans

St ant ec Ednont on

Runni ng Mountai ns Real |y
d ennpre Gazell es

10 Best
Cot the Runs
Baker
TBD
Bear Bait
City Chickers
Aon United

Fri ends

Hughes

Cougars in Mtion
Runni ng Conmando
Cl ub Bongo

Red Deer Runnrs
Bantr el

RKA' er s

The Honey Badgers
Dead Squirrels
Not Bear Bait 1
Not Bear Bait 2

Tal i - SLOW nan



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 10

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
Jensen, Scott 0:40:55 5:30 0 224 Strides Running Store Bow
2 Robertson, Marty 0:42:14 5:41 0 131 Adi das Runni ng Room
3 Torrance, Brian 0:42:57 5:46 0 253 Whose | dea Was This A
4 Par ker, Shaun 0: 44: 46 6: 01 0 148 Bl akes Bl azers
5 Sissons, Josh 0:46:42 6:17 0 208 Central Al berta
6 Kondro, Dougl as 0:46:54 6:18 0 199 Bar ney's Bushwhackers
7 Zakal uzny, Andrew 0:47: 03 6:19 0 128 Tal i sman Tai |l wi nds
8 I nhaber, Josh 0:47:25 6:22 0 242 Sait Trogans XC
9 Norm nton, Matt 0:47: 41 6: 25 0 169 Team Ronhi | |
10 Pl esuk, Devon 0:47: 47 6: 25 0 275 Adrenal i ne Rush Wnen
11 Sawdoni k, Neil 0:48:11 6:29 0 258 Bear Runners
12 Macdondal d, Rich 0: 48: 25 6: 30 0 170 The Anvils
13 Morrow, Brent 0:48: 35 6:32 0 252 WIF' s
14 Wardell, Peter 0:49:41 6:41 0 180 Pet er Wardel l
15 Bowden, Mark 0:49: 51 6: 42 0 228 Sprains, Strains and not
16 Anstett, Tim 0:50: 05 6:44 0 154 Adrenaline Rush Masters
17 Ruston, Chad 0: 50: 07 6: 44 0 269 Bi g Rock Runners
18 Adsit-norris, Chessa 0: 50: 10 6: 45 0 272 Team BAC
19 0: 50: 14 6: 45 0 147 Csler Qutl aws
20 Scratch, Jason 0: 50: 15 6: 45 0 176 Adrenal i ne Rush M xed
21 Ednondstone, Peter 0:50: 20 6:46 0 164 Al berta G eyhounds
22 \Wiite, Bobbijo 0:50: 29 6:47 0 271 Gords Running Store
23 WMpjer, Adl ai 0:50: 29 6:47 0 127 Enbri dge Extrene
24 \Weber, Keith 0:50: 30 6:47 0 223 Gotta Go 2
25 Ml ei sh, Torey 0: 50: 35 6: 48 0 216 Snot Rockets
26 W/ son, Corey 0:50: 57 6:51 0 230 Team Mace
27 Manca, Terra 0:51:17 6:54 0 184 TBD
28 Lecocq, Vance 0: 51: 26 6: 55 0 105 Grant Thor nt on
29 Bosni ck, Sandor 0:51: 50 6:58 0 206 Schweddy in all the Wong
30 Muiise, Melanie 0:51:54 6:59 0 219 The Lost Tri be
31 Hoffart, Derek 0: 52: 26 7:03 0 189 El ectric Mayhem
32 Sissons, Javin 0:52:29 7:03 0 262 RDC Al umi
33 Young, Kim 0:52:53 7:06 0 270 Fast Trax Pandas Al umi
34 Davi son, Andrew 0:52: 54 7:07 0 240 The Handsone Hanni es
35 Richard, Matt 0:53:08 7:08 0 163 Central Al berta Masters
36 Landmark, Chri stopher 0:53: 21 7:10 0 236 Gotta Co
37 Munro, Ross 0:53:22 7:10 0 162 Ednont on Retreads
38 Turner, Nicole 0: 53: 26 7:11 0 197 The Wi ners
39 Wwatts, Matthew 0: 53: 47 7:14 0 123 Go Team
40 Raven-jackson, Mark 0:53:57 7:15 0 144 Force Field
41 Bowerman, Kim 0: 54: 01 7:16 0 268 Leave it to Beavers
42 Dzobia, Troy 0:54:14 7:17 0 130 HSAA
43 Matai, Russell 0:54:19 7:18 0 237 Prairie Mountain CGoats 11
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RU nner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 10

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
44 Sawyer, Jereny 0:54:23 7:19 0 172 Rum Runners
45 W berg, Dw ght 0:54:31 7:20 0 107 Qut of Focus
46 Brown, Sandy 0:54:36 7:20 0 255 The Fal l en Arches
47 Topic, Nicole 0: 54: 52 7:22 0 109 Bonavi st a
48 Toonbs, Mark 0:54:54 7:23 0 159 Sheep Ri ver Raci ng Team
49 Arsenault, Terry 0:54:55 7:23 0 150 Gowl i ngs Road Appl es
50 Vavdesype, Devin 0:54:59 7:23 0 263 Cool Pool Cruisers
51 Robertson, WII 0:55:03 7:24 0 166 Ran out of Jacksons
52 Sparling, John 0:55:09 7:25 0 234 Roque Runners
53 Kathol, Todd 0:55:12 7:25 0 221 First Bl ood
54 G eenwood, Mark 0:55:39 7:29 0 120 mMC
55 Mneil, Darren 0: 55: 41 7:29 0 138 The Agency
56 Mtchell, Andrew 0:55:55 7:31 0 251 Engi neers wi th Mechani cal
57 Dueck, Kevin 0:56: 02 7:32 0 235 Not Bear Bait 1
58 Mintosh, Al 0: 56: 06 7:32 0 171 River Vall ey Runba
59 Quach, Tim 0:56: 07 7:33 0 117 St antec Ednonton
60 Johnson, Andy 0:56: 13 7: 33 0 141 Bantr el
61 Townsend, Kim 0:56:16 7:34 0 125 Team Dynani s
62 Cust, Sarah 0:56:23 7:35 0 177 The Great White North
63 Silverthorn, Jen 0: 56: 28 7: 35 0 276 City Chickers
64 Scharbat ke, Dirk 0:56:37 7:37 0 102 ol der Dust
65 Amrault, M chael 0:56:43 7:37 0 136 Altus Geonumtics
66 Foster, Keith 0:57: 01 7:40 0 155 Lonestars
67 Bourque, Rene 0:57:11 7:41 0 160 Bl ood, Sweat and Beers
68 Low, Doug 0:57:19 7:42 0 108 Wor | eyPar sons Proj ect
69 Hol strum Chuck 0:57: 27 7:43 0 173 10 Rocks to Sunshi ne
70 Frede, Janes 0:57:38 7:45 0 196 My Legs Hurt
71 Friesen, Justin 0: 57: 49 7: 46 0 142 BDO Canada
72 Fedyna, Marg 0:57:55 7:47 0 181 BDO Ednont on
73 Heaton, Andy 0:58: 04 7:48 0 257 Nunb
74 Hoi das, Mark 0: 58: 06 7:49 0 190 The Huff 'n Puffs
75 Verhel st, Mark 0:58:09 7:49 0 205 All in the Famly
76 Breedl ove, Kent 0:58:24 7:51 0 151 Burnet, Duckworth and
77 Crane-hanna, Tani a 0: 58: 28 7:52 0 200 Team OT
78 Forbes, Suzanne 0:58:33 7:52 0 278 Red Deer Coll ege
79 Law ence-bl ack, Tracy 0: 58: 52 7:55 0 204 Hoof Hearted
80 Harns, Don 0:58:58 7:56 0 167 Mayfield Toy Yodas
81 Sol onobn, Ben 0:59: 02 7:56 0 210 Go To The Whip
82 Duncan, Dean 0: 59: 03 7:56 0 116 Tour nal i ne Corp
83 Ahern, Patrick 0:59:05 7:56 0 156 Cal gary Roadnasters
84 Ber ube, Andu 0:59:11 7:57 0 158 Still Kick'n 111
85 Keturakis, Derek 0:59:16 7:58 0 119 ERCB Qut post
86 Pottruff, Chad 0:59:24 7:59 0 260 Bear Bai't



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race

10/01/12 11:31:40 AM

for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 10

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name
87 Janes, Bruce 0: 59: 33 8: 00 0 186 Not Quite Intact
88 Haggard, Karen 0:59:36 8:01 0 153 BLG Gazel | es
89 Howard, Alison 0:59:55 8:03 0 226 8&xG
90 Li, Jennifer 1: 00: 03 8:04 0 126 ZGM Runners
91 Cheung, Steve 1:00:11 8:05 0 191 TomfFool ery
92 Basnett, Keith 1: 00: 20 8: 07 0 121 Pyrani d Pirates
93 Sl avi k, Wes 1: 00: 25 8: 07 0 265 10 Fat White CGuys
94 Law, John 1:00: 27 8:08 0 249 Dirty Dashing
95 Anderson, Elizabeth 1: 01: 00 8:12 0 174 Tor nado
96 Schultz, Rob 1:01: 07 8:13 0 218 Bayer CropScience
97 Benov, Ross 1:01: 11 8:13 0 106 | W Orange Roadrunners
98 Crosby, Shawn 1:01:12 8:14 0 239 The Honey Badgers
99 Kwong, Mary 1:01:24 8:15 0 103 KPMG Bet a
100 Edwards, Kara 1:01: 36 8:17 0 139 Del ta Dashers
101 Hrushka, Mbni que 1: 01: 37 8: 17 0 266 Pder as Posse
102 Kersl ake, Robin 1:01:39 8:17 0 134 PwC Ednont on
103 Engel, Jennifer 1: 02: 10 8:21 0 267 Wnen on a M ssion
104 Hanelin, Terry 1:02: 20 8:23 0 241 The Cuardi ans
105 Wwhite, Cam 1:02: 37 8:25 0 115 Gol der Rush
106 Mate, Tony 1: 02: 56 8: 28 0 229 Lost the Signal Runners
107 Cosl ovi ch, Megan 1:02: 56 8:28 0 110 RKA' ers
108 d arkson, Ron 1:03: 06 8:29 0 213 10 Peeps in a Kan
109 Davis, Blaine 1: 03: 25 8:31 0 222 Not Bear Bait 2
110 Wlie, Debbie 1:03:41 8:34 0 209 Team Teach
111 Parks, Natalie 1: 03: 52 8: 35 0 273 Teamwith a Thene
112 Johnsen, Steve 1: 04: 06 8: 37 0 261 Coureurs des Biere
113 Hor mann, Darcy 1:04: 08 8:37 0 187 Dar khor se
114 Wbr kun, Crystal 1: 04: 09 8: 37 0 274 Cougars in Mtion
115 Lanbert, Tim 1:04:14 8:38 0 254 Whose | dea Was Thi s
116 Huq, Iftikhar 1:04:19 8:39 0 112 Sherritt Coal
117 Switzer, Mel ody 1:04:38 8:41 0 146 BLG Gaspers
118 Hurst, Travis 1:04:40 8:42 0 113 ERCB Bl uel i ners
119 Hof f man, Trevor 1: 05: 00 8:44 0 179 10 Best Friends
120 Pal nmer, Bruce 1:05: 08 8:45 0 233 Birchcliff Energizers
121 Cooper, Sam 1:05: 11 8:46 0 175 Ti ger Bl oods
122 Aksonmitis, Kris 1: 05: 16 8: 46 0 259 Ri ver
123 Wachowi ch, David 1:05: 32 8:48 0 152 FMC Fl yers
124 Eng, Alison 1:05: 55 8:52 0 104 KPMG Al pha
125 Stones, Tiffany 1: 06: 00 8:52 0 280 Wnder Whnen
126 Carr, Chris 1:06: 20 8:55 0 264 Zonbi es Hate Fast Food
127 Hall, John 1: 06: 21 8: 55 0 195 Sherwood Heights R C 1
128 Kate Morice, Lindsay 1:06:41 8:58 0 277 Lone Run Rangers
129 Hall, Kelly 1:06:44 8:58 0 198 Sherwood Heights R C. 2



Runner Ord er by Leg 26th Kananaskis 100 Mile Relay Race
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for Alberta Hostelling

Leg Number 10

Rank Runner Time Pace Penalty Team Team Name

130 Kay, Kelly 1:06:46 8:58 0 157 WIMI (Whal e Tails and
131 Piepgrass, Briant 1:06:48 8:59 0 122 Si | vacom Sl undogs

132 Hicks, Matt 1: 06: 52 8:59 0 202 NI CU Babes

133 Revering, Katherine 1: 07: 26 9: 04 0 279 Cravin Crazy

134 NMorris, Natasha 1:07:41 9:06 0 207 Got the Runs

135 Bowzayl o, Keri 1:08:27 9:12 0 185 d ub Bongo

136 Gross, Miurray 1:08:40 9:14 0 217 Sl oth Runni ng Team
137 Chan, Cori nne 1:08:45 9:14 0 178 Buggers Crew

138 Ngai, Calvin 1:08:57 9:16 0 214 Runni ng Conmando

139 Reeves, John 1: 09: 10 9:18 0 161 Nel son Masters

140 Spencer, Patty 1:09:32 9:21 0 212 More First Bl ood

141 Ryan It's Prono, Aisling 1:09:58 9:24 0 149 Runni ng Mountains Real ly
142 Sandberg, Mark 1:10:18 9:27 0 124 EECOL El ectric

143 Brotschi, Bane 1:10: 34 9:29 0 101 Team AECOM

144 Schunacher, John 1: 10: 37 9: 29 0 165 Red Deer Runnrs

145 Archer, Caneron 1:11: 06 9:33 0 140 Fal con Awesorme

146 Tom Gary 1: 11: 25 9: 36 0 111 Aon United

147 Thonpson, Steve 1:12: 47 9:47 0 231 I nspiration

148 11 sl ey, Heather 1:13: 00 9:49 0 232 Tastes Li ke Chicken
149 Veres, Nancy 1: 13: 00 9: 49 0 238 Prairie Mountain Goats
150 Kobyl nyk, Yvette 1:13: 25 9:52 0 215 Li ght Speed

151 May, Leslie 1:16: 31 10:17 0 118 Baker Hughes

152 @i chon, Mel 1:16: 47 10: 19 0 227 Kneebones

153 Hnatui k, Roger 1:17: 25 10: 24 0 220 Stantec Cal gary

154 Nobl es, Peter 1: 17: 42 10: 27 0 193 Br eaki ng W nd

155 D souza, Brian 1: 22: 23 11: 04 0 203 d ennpre Gazel l es

156 Murray, Allison 1:22:41 11:07 0 145 FMC Law

157 Cooksl ey, Karen 1: 22: 46 11: 07 0 201 Prairie Mountain Goats 1
158 Heisler, G ndy 1:27:48 11:48 0 225 Dead Squirrels

159 Kennedy, Jonat han No Tine 0:00 0 114 Tal i - SLOW nan



